Standard Results Novice A - Regular
8/4/2023

20 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs1l %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComiAr/se FfultsF E Score Place

20001 Twyla / Marchal -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

8/4/2023
12 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SE F;;\ultsF Score Place
12202 Eden / Stoub 47.81 3.012 0 0 0O 0 oO 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
16201 Sean / Braucksick - 0O 0 ©O 1 1 NQ
16202 Skye / Jacobs 70.99 2.028 4 0 0 2 0 NQ
16203 Dakota / Buchheit 40.65 3.542 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20202 Kiwi / Justice 38.54 3.736 1 3 1 6 O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SG FsultsF E Score Place
20203 Cross / Peskie -- 7 0 0 1 1 NQ
20205 Obi / Burbank 56.83 2.534 4 2 0o 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 70sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
24202 Qi'ra/ Pohl - 3 2 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

8/4/2023
12 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQs3 %Q:25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SE FEUHSF E Score Place
12201 Poppy / Kitchell 51.67 2.961 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
12401 Kayce / Meyer 4511 3.392 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
12402 Corwin / Rich 60.05 2.548 2 0O 0 2 0 NQ
12404 Breezy / Meyer 59.77 2.560 3 1 0O 0O O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%\rlse Ffu”SF Score Place
16402 Katie / Kilfoy 54.43 2.866 1 0 0O 0 oO 95 1
16404 Peach / Fennig 70.64 2.208 3 1 0o 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 65sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Comil\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
20403 Risky / Strange -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
20407 Bonus / Winter 63.88 2.489 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20406 Sylvie / Bronson -- N ABS
24 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComiAr/se FTauItsF Score Place
24201 Duchess / Schaefer 52.18 3.047 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
8/4/2023



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
8/4/2023

8inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs3 %Q:0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
8601 Teague / Dailey 4552 3.691 0 2 0 5 0 NQ
8602 Koda / McCaskey 49.06 3.424 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8603 Ted / Burgess 57.81 2.906 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs 5 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SE FTauItsF E Score Place
12601 Stash / Bredahl -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
12602 Saoirse / Vetz 64.44 2.607 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
12603 Tucci / Heitzig 59.40 2.828 0 2 0 2 0 NQ
12604 Dixie / Seely 47.06 3.570 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12605 Beau / Barnes 52.17 3.220 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 65sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %Q: 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SG Ffu”SF E Score Place
16602 Freddie / Tipton 4557 3.774 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16601 Flash Man / Schanda 59.98 2.868 4 2 0 0 0 NQ
16604 Dolce / Stoub 65.08 2.643 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
16606 Gala / Cutshall 51.54 3.337 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16607 Megan / Strickland -- 2 0 1 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

8/4/2023
20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 62sec Qs:2 NQs5 %Q:29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SE FEUHSF E Score Place
20607 River / Goodgold 47.74 3.687 0 0 0O 0 oO 100 1
20602 Willow / Kennedy 52.19 3.372 0 0 0O 0O oO 100 2
20405 Nigel / Heese -- 3 2 0 1 1 NQ
20601 Finnegan / Bethel -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
20603 Cherry Bomb / Winter 69.17 2.544 2 4 0 2 0 NQ
20604 amaZING / Dunn 5425 3.244 2 1 1 0 0 NQ
20605 Lass / MacKenzie -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOLi,\rlse FTauItsF E Score Place
24601 Dixie / Bird 43.77 4.021 0 0 0O 0 oO 100 1
24602 Vivian / Easterley 78.58 2.240 5 2 0 2 0 NQ
24603 Rojo / Matthews -- - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/4/2023

8 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 72sec Qs:4 NQs b5 %Q: 44

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8813 Woody-Wolf / Marley  41.72 4.027 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8807 Dart> / Hightshoe 43.35 3.875 28 0O 0O O o0 o0 100 2
8803 Shiloh / Schaefer 5719 2.938 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8809 River / Carlson 62.82 2.674 9 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8801 Ollie / Jenkins 52.86 3.178 1 0 0O 0 © NQ
8805 Cocoa / Ford 70.32 2.389 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
8806 Reggie / Hanna 51.69 3.250 0O 1 0 o0 O NQ
8814 Jetta / Meyer 50.47 3.329 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8815 Gidget / Jenkins 54.42 3.087 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8802 Nemo / Hale -- - - - - - ABS
8810 Thriller / Gooldy -- - - - - ABS
8811 Panache / Cassens -- - - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs 9 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOLi,\rlse FTauItsF E Score Place
12801 Jake / McMillan 48.85 3.439 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12804 Kiss / McDonald 43.60 3.853 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12807 Rafie / Schaefer -- 0 1 0 2 1 NQ
12808 Simon / Zangrilli 39.11 4.296 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12809 Neo / Updyke 47.83 3.512 1 1 1 1 0 NQ
12810 Nym / Sullivan 47.78 3.516 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12811 Rose / Frye 63.08 2.663 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
12812 Skipper / Williams-Bo 70.05 2.398 4 1 0 0 0 NQ
12813 Kelli / Poirier 63.30 2.654 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/4/2023

16 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 65sec Qs:12 NQs 17 %Q:41
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOL:/{’ISG FTauItsF E Score Place
16807 Encore / Brewer 37.85 4544 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16810 Magic / Heberlein 38.78 4.435 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16836 Kipsey / Pennington 40.92 4.203 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16838 Red Velvet / Guetzloff 42.33 4.063 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16818 Frankie / Ganz 4331 3971 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Piper Grace / Daube 4469 3.849 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Kate / Santana 4482 3.838 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Penny / Owen 46.95 3.663 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16824 Shade / Updyke 4793 3589 17 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16819 Spirit / Alexander 48.49 3.547 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16841 Atta / Parr 49.16 3.499 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Dot / Parr 5193 3.312 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor 44.32  3.881 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16802 Giorgio / Poirier 77.98 2.206 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
16805 Branch / Frasca 39.98 4.302 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16806 Cooper / Browning -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
16811 Grace / Dunn 48.03 3.581 2 2 0 4 0 NQ
16816 Devi / Bredahl -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
16821 Duncan / Norris 63.22 2721 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16822 Reason / Frye 4751 3.620 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16823 Avery / Hoenig 44,23 3.889 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16826 Liberty / Zangrilli -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16827 Lisa / Scorse -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16832 Pye / Rupprecht -- 3 2 0 0 1 NQ
16834 Victory / Meyer -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16835 Guido / McNiel 72.46 2.374 1 1 1 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/4/2023

16837 Gigi / Burgess -- 1 0 1 0 1 NQ
16839 Spring / Cocciola-W of -- 1 0 1 0 1 NQ
16840 Andre / Poirier 81.90 2.100 5 1 0 2 0 NQ
16804 Flurry / Frasca -- - - - - ABS
16813 Tai / Matthews - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 62sec Qs:9 NQs 25 %Q:26
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RConiAr/se FsultsF E Score Place
20817 Archie / Schermer 37.86 4.649 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20847 Ash / Dalan 44.03 3.997 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20828 Trubbel / Jearls 4522 3.892 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20808 Vesta / Emge 46.12 3.816 15 0O 0 O o0 O 100 4
20840 Quinn / Palutis 46.57 3.779 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Bindi / Drabek 47.62 3.696 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Bing / Dalan 48.20 3.651 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Romeo / Langford 50.11 3512 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Berlin / Kenny 57.29 3.072 4 0 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Keahilani / Dawidowic 50.62  3.477 4 1 0 0 0 NQ
20805 Jayla / Koenig -- 0 2 0 1 1 NQ
20806 Bremar / Blau 43.39 4.056 0O 0O o0 1 O NQ
20809 Tripp / Goodgold 37.32 4.716 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20812 Bryn / MacKenzie 4953 3.553 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20814 Onyx / Diether-Haake 63.18 2.786 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
20816 Tippi / Tipton 50.59 3.479 1 0 0 0 O NQ
20819 Zac / Nichols 47.14 3.734 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20821 Oreo / Filla 57.64 3.053 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20822 Striker / Seaton 46.29 3.802 2 0 0 2 o0 NQ
20823 Johnny / Mulligan 48.28 3.645 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20825 Joey / Frasca -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/4/2023

20826 Reba / Hugo 5456 3.226 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20831 Rose Tyler / Slater 54.88 3.207 3 1 1 1 0 NQ
20833 Willow / Drabek 50.88 3.459 0O 1 1 o0 O NQ
20834 Odin / Harmon -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
20836 Dani / Shaiper 44,06 3.995 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20837 Tazer / Buchholz 47.23 3.726 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
20839 Hpnotiq / McDonald 47.26 3.724 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20841 Kaldi / Hamilton 57.73 3.049 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
20842 Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
20843 Loki / Kenny 58.07 3.031 1 0 0O 0 O NQ
20845 Abbey / Koenig -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20846 Egan / Blau 49.85 3.531 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20848 Zora / Utterback -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20818 Saban / Florence -- - - - - - ABS
20824 Delta / Cocciola-W off -- - e e e e AIS
20829 Sprite / Schnellmann -- N ABS
24 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:4 NQs 3 %Q: 57
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOLi,\rlse FTE.iUItSF E Score Place
24804 Ryder / Sheridan 43.61 4.036 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24807 Nitro / Alexander 43.73 4.025 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24812 Stryker / Fisher 4428 3975 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24809 Rookie / Gasparovic 52.34 3.363 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24802 Crush / Mitchell 47.19 3.730 0O 0 o0 1 o0 NQ
24805 Rico / Bird 49.32 3.569 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24808 Chance / Plank 70.09 2511 0 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/4/2023



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

8/4/2023
8inches MCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCO%SE F;;\ults E Score Place
8813 Woody-Wolf / Marley -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
8811 Panache / Cassens -- - - e ABS
8814 Jetta / Meyer -- - - - - ABS
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs7 %Q:0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12601 Stash / Bredahl 45.66 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
12801 Jake / McMillan 51.83 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12804 Kiss / McDonald 38.45 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12809 Neo / Updyke -- 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12810 Nym / Sullivan 65.42 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12812 Skipper / Williams-Bo  54.32 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12813 Kelli / Poirier 66.11 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:3 NQs 9 %Q: 25
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16816 Devi / Bredahl 37.41 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16812 Piper Grace / Daube  43.94 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16809 Penny / Owen 49.70 0 0 0O 0 ©O 100 3 25%
16601 Flash Man / Schanda 50.91 4 2 0 1 0 NQ
16805 Branch / Frasca -- 2 0 0 5 1 NQ
16807 Encore / Brewer -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16811 Grace / Dunn 45.27 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

8/4/2023
16824 Shade / Updyke 55.76 0O 3 0 1 o0 NQ
16826 Liberty / Zangrilli 46.75 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16827 Lisa / Scorse 41.73 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16832 Pye / Rupprecht 64.60 3 4 0 0 0 NQ
16834 Victory / Meyer -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16804 Flurry / Frasca -- - - - e ABS
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs:3 NQs 14 %Q:18
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOL\I/I‘ISG FEUHSF £ Score Place
20834 Odin / Harmon 40.83 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20807 Bing / Dalan 47.16 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20801 Romeo / Langford 51.42 0 0 0 0O O 100 3 25%
20604 amaZING / Dunn -- 1 3 0 2 1 NQ
20806 Bremar / Blau -- 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
20817 Archie / Schermer -- 0 2 0 1 1 NQ
20821 Oreo / Filla -- 0O 0o o0 o0 1 NQ
20822 Striker / Seaton -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
20823 Johnny / Mulligan 56.10 2 1 0 1 o0 NQ
20826 Reba / Hugo -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20828 Trubbel / Jearls 43.61 1 0 0O 0 O NQ
20836 Dani / Shaiper 45.19 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20837 Tazer / Buchholz 45.59 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20838 Bindi / Drabek -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20840 Quinn / Palutis 49.61 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20842 Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20847 Ash / Dalan -- 3 0 0 1 1 NQ
20808 Vesta / Emge -- - - - e ABS
20812 Bryn / MacKenzie -- N ABS
20841 Kaldi / Hamilton -- - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Premier - Regular
8/4/2023

24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
24809 Rookie / Gasparovic 49.01 0 0 0O 0 ©O 100 1 25%
24601 Dixie / Bird 44.22 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
24805 Rico / Bird -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
24804 Ryder / Sheridan -- - - - e ABS



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

8/4/2023
4 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 88sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SE FEUHSF Score Place
4201 Quill / Christoff 52.73 2.731 1 0 0O o0 O 95 1
16 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SG‘ F$U|tSF Score Place
16206 Phoenix / Pritchard 49.26 2.923 1 0 0 1 o0 NQ
16205 Ellie / Woodall -- - - = - - ABS



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

8/4/2023

4 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 78 sec Qs:0 NQs1l %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SE FEUHSF Score Place
4401 Siri / Christoff 58.10 2.633 2 2 1 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SG‘ F$U|tSF Score Place
12405 Vegas / Williams 76.99 2.026 2 1 0O 0 O NQ

20 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 72sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComvr/se FEUHSF Score Place
20207 Maguire / Merriman 46.33 3.432 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

8/4/2023

12 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 70sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SE FEUHSF E Score Place
12606 Cadence / Stoub 53.76  3.199 O 0O O o0 o0 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOL\I/{‘/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
16609 Biff / Pritchard 58.08 3.030 O 0O O o0 O 100 1
16610 Garth / Greenwell 41.19 4.273 1 0 0O o0 O NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/4/2023

4 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RComil\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
4801 Loxley / Hart 52.46 3.202 24 O 0O O o0 o0 100 1
4804 London / Hart 56.90 2.953 20 O 0 O o0 o0 100 2
8 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 72sec Qs:5 NQs 5 %0Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
8817 Tristan / Dailey 4175 4.024 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8820 Bennie / Vetz 57.67 2913 14 0O 0O O o0 O 100 2
8826 Wyatt / Hohrein 60.23 2.789 11 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8819 Connor / Norris 61.76 2.720 10 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8823 Rowan / Main 63.55 2.644 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
8604 Molly / Kilfoy 78.76  2.133 1 0 0O 0 O NQ
8816 Ty / Kitchell 65.85 2.551 0O 0 o0 1 o0 NQ
8821 Oliver / Boedeker 59.80 2.809 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8822 Jett Racer / Tipton 50.59 3.321 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8825 Telly / Haverstick -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
8827 Brava / Mierzwa -- - - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 70 sec Qs:4 NQs 6 %0Q: 40

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCOL\I/:‘/SE FSUHSF E Score Place
12821 Emmie / Harmon 42.00 4.095 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12817 Henry / Rich 4585 3.751 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12826 Stella / Carlson 64.12 2.682 5 0O 0O O o0 O 100 3
12815 Shelby / Schubert 70.16 2.452 0 0 0 0 0 100 4



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/4/2023

12814 Shiraz / Smith 72.76 2.364 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12816 Darby / Mroz 77.00 2.234 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12818 Nala / Potts 62.54 2.750 4 3 0 4 0 NQ
12820 Tinz / Scorse 48.18 3.570 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12823 C.C. / Neighbor -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
16833 Sadie / Bethel 47.06 3.655 0O 0 0 1 o0 NQ
12825 Cali / Corcoran -- - e e e e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:5 NQs6  %Q:45
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOLiArlse FTauItsF E Score Place
16851 Java / Frasca 40.21 4377 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16849 Ava / Santana 4485 3924 22 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
16847 Vader / Winter 47.28 3.723 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16859 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 49.72 3.540 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16845 Hannah / Fields 59.27 2.969 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
16842 Meeka / Heberlein -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16850 Duke / Jacobs 46.33 3.799 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
16858 Bounce / Peskie 70.54 2.495 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
16860 Gypsee / Rich 48.43 3.634 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16864 Dexter / Mierzwa 54,45 3.232 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16867 Melia / Heberlein 56.09 3.138 0 2 1 4 0 NQ
16855 Gil / Gregerson -- - - - e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 71sec Qs:3 NQs2 %Q:60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCO%SE FEUHSF E Score Place

20852 Cinder / Sheridan 4557 3.862 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/4/2023

20854 Zeke | Meyer 5298 3.322 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20857 Pasha / Wright 58.87 2.990 12 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20855 Myles / Langford 76.62 2.297 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20859 Hart / Powell -- 0 0 0 0 0 EXC



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

8/4/2023
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %Q: 20
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12824 Atta / Parr 49.01 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12817 Henry / Rich 49.83 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12821 Emmie / Harmon 51.43 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12823 C.C. / Neighbor -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16833 Sadie / Bethel -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
12818 Nala / Potts -- N ABS
12819 Dot / Parr -- R ABS
12825 Cali / Corcoran -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:0 NQs 6 %Q:0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16843 Primo / McDonald -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16850 Duke / Jacobs 55.66 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16851 Java / Frasca -- 1 3 0 0 1 NQ
16853 Sprite / Schnellmann -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16856 Sculpin / Brewer 40.20 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16863 Flash / Nichols -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time COLLCSE Fsults Score Place
20209 Chance / Plank 72.08 0 0 0 0 NQ
20852 Cinder / Sheridan -- - - - e ABS
20853 Bert / Cunningham -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results Premier - Preferred
8/4/2023



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
8/4/2023

20 inches Yardage: 113 yds SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1l %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F"’,‘ZUHS E Score Place

20001 Twyla / Marchal 24.32 4.646 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

8/4/2023

12 inches Yardage: 113 yds SCT 45 sec Qs:1 NQs1l %Q:50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F"’,‘:uns E Score Place
12202 Eden / Stoub 26.23 4.308 0 0O 0 oO 100 1
12205 Barcleigh / Boedeker  51.60 2.190 2 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 113yds SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCourvse Fa,‘:mts E Score Place
20205 Obi / Burbank - 0o 2 0O O NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/4/2023

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:2 NQs2 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F"’,‘:uns E Score Place
12605 Beau / Barnes 30.83 4.606 0 0 0 0 100 1
12201 Poppy / Kitchell 33.74 4.209 0 0 0 0 100 2

12401 Kayce / Meyer 32.22 4.407 1 1 1 0 NQ
12404 Breezy / Meyer 52.49 2.705 6 3 4 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e Fell:ults £ Score Place
16201 Sean / Braucksick 4581 3.187 3 1 0 0 NQ
16202 Skye / Jacobs 57.19 2.553 3 1 1 0 NQ
16402 Katie / Kilfoy 35.71 4.088 0 1 0 0 NQ
20202 Kiwi / Justice 27.14 5.380 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:3 NQs 3 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:/se F?:UHS E Score Place
20607 River / Goodgold 28.77 5.214 0 0 0 0 100 1
20602 Willow / Kennedy 34.23 4.382 0 0 0 0 100 2
20603 Cherry Bomb / Winter 43.23  3.470 1 0 0 0 95 3
20203 Cross / Peskie 57.63 2.603 3 0 1 0 NQ
20403 Risky / Strange -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
20407 Bonus / Winter 52.99 2.831 1 0 0 0 NQ
20406 Sylvie / Bronson -- - - = - ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/4/2023

24 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(Ee F?:ults E Score Place
24201 Duchess / Schaefer 43,94 3.414 3 2 2 0 NQ

24202 Qi'ra/ Pohl -- 4 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8/4/2023
8inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 52sec Qs:0 NQs1l %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F"’,‘ZUHS E Score Place
8601 Teague / Dailey 33.74 4.683 0 0 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e FaFuIts E Score Place
12602 Saoirse / Vetz 42,72  3.699 1 0 0 o NQ
16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs6 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCourv\?e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16404 Peach / Fennig 45,71 3.588 5 4 6 0 NQ
16602 Freddie / Tipton -- 0 1 2 1 NQ
16604 Dolce / Stoub 35.26 4.651 O 0O 1 o NQ
16606 Gala / Cutshall 41,57 3.945 2 0 0 o NQ
16607 Megan / Strickland 48.54 3.379 3 3 3 0 NQ
16806 Cooper / Browning -- 1 2 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 45sec Qs:1 NQs 5 %Q: 17
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCourv\?e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20833 Willow / Drabek 2482 6.849 O 0O 0 oO 100 1
20405 Nigel / Heese 3459 4,915 0 0 1 0 NQ
20601 Finnegan / Bethel 47.80 3.556 2 2 2 0 NQ
20604 amaZING / Dunn 2483 6.847 O 0 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8/4/2023

20605 Lass / MacKenzie 25.66 6.625 0 0 2 0 NQ

20814 Onyx / Diether-Haake 38.23  4.447 1 1 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCourV?e Fe,‘:u'ts £ Score Place

24602 Vivian / Easterley -- 4 1 2 1 NQ

- e e - ABS

24603 Rojo / Matthews --



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/4/2023

8inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT b52sec Qs:8 NQs3 %Q:73
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUWG Fall:ults E Score Place
8813 Woody-Wolf / Marley  29.62 5.334 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
8807 Dart> / Hightshoe 29.81 5.300 22 0O 0 0 O 100 2
8814 Jetta / Meyer 3481 4539 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
8801 Ollie / Jenkins 3750 4.213 14 0 0 0 0 100 4

8803 Shiloh / Schaefer 4358 3.626 8 0 0 0 0 100
8806 Reggie / Hanna 44.38 3.560 7 0 0 0 0 100
8805 Cocoa / Ford 46.13 3.425 5 0 0 0 0 100
8809 River / Carlson 49.95 3.163 2 0 0 0 0 100
8602 Koda / McCaskey 35.71 4.425 0 0 1 0 NQ
8603 Ted / Burgess 4165 3.794 0 0 1 0 NQ
8815 Gidget / Jenkins 5422 2.914 1 1 0 0 NQ
8802 Nemo / Hale -- - - - - ABS
8810 Thriller / Gooldy -- - - - - ABS
8811 Panache / Cassens -- - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:7 NQs 5 %Q: 58
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou;\s/e Fallzults E Score Place
12804 Kiss / McDonald 2457 6.431 24 0 0 0 0 100 1
12811 Rose / Frye 27.06 5.839 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
12808 Simon / Zangrilli 2716 5.817 21 0 0 0 0 100 3
12812 Skipper / Williams-Bo 34.25 4.613 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
12813 Kelli / Poirier 3590 4.401 13 0 0 0 0 100
12810 Nym / Sullivan 38.38 4.117 10 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Jake / McMillan 40.26 3.924 8 0 0 0 0 100
12402 Corwin / Rich 30.77 5.135 1 0 0 0 NQ
12601 Stash / Bredahl 32.67 4.836 1 0 1 O NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/4/2023

12603 Tucci / Heitzig 48.29 3.272 2 1 1 0 NQ
12604 Dixie / Seely 27.60 5.725 1 0 0 0 NQ
12809 Neo / Updyke 31.31 5.046 1 0 0 0 NQ
12807 Rafie / Schaefer -- - - - -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:11 NQs 18 %Q:38

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
16838 Red Velvet / Guetzloff 26.10 6.284 20 O O O o 100 1
16827 Lisa / Scorse 26.45 6.200 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
16810 Magic / Heberlein 27.36 5.994 19 0 0 0 0 100 3
16812 Piper Grace / Daube 29.94 5478 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
16836 Kipsey / Pennington 31.65 5182 15 O O O o 100
16826 Liberty / Zangrilli 31.70 5.174 15 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Penny / Owen 33.44 4904 13 0 0 0 0 100
16824 Shade / Updyke 38.18 4.295 8 0 0 0 0 100
16835 Guido / McNiel 38.20 4.293 8 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Giorgio / Poirier 40.00 4.100 7 0 0 0 0 100
16821 Duncan / Norris 40.59 4.040 6 0 0 0 0 100
16601 Flash Man / Schanda 32.27 5.082 1 0 0 0 NQ
16801 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor 28.28 5.799 1 1 1 0 NQ
16803 Dot / Parr -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16805 Branch / Frasca -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
16807 Encore / Brewer 28.08 5.840 0 1 0 0 NQ
16811 Grace / Dunn 37.44 4.380 1 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Devi / Bredahl -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16818 Frankie / Ganz 37.29 4.398 1 0 1 0 NQ
16819 Spirit / Alexander 43.81 3.743 1 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Kate / Santana 35.13 4.668 1 0 0 0 NQ
16822 Reason / Frye -- 1 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/4/2023

16823 Avery / Hoenig 32.28 5.081 1 0 1 0 NQ
16832 Pye / Rupprecht -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16834 Victory / Meyer 30.02 5.463 1 1 1 0 NQ
16837 Gigi / Burgess 4528 3.622 1 0 0 0 NQ
16839 Spring / Cocciola-Wof 36.80 4.457 1 1 1 0 NQ
16840 Andre / Poirier 51.74 3.170 2 1 2 0 NQ
16841 Atta / Parr 50.29 3.261 1 1 1 0 NQ
16804 Flurry / Frasca -- - - - - ABS
16813 Tai / Matthews - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 45sec Qs:19 NQs 14 %Q:58
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e Faéults E Score Place
20802 Keahilani / Dawidowic 24.65 6.897 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
20836 Dani / Shaiper 2489 6.830 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
20809 Tripp / Goodgold 2504 6.789 19 0 0 0 0 100 3
20845 Abbey / Koenig 2547 6.675 19 0 0 0 0 100 4
20842 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 26.08 6.518 18 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Archie / Schermer 26.38 6.444 18 0 0 0 0 100
20839 Hpnotiq / McDonald 27.07 6.280 17 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Odin / Harmon 28.36 5994 16 0 0 0 0 100
20837 Tazer / Buchholz 28.39 5.988 16 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Bremar / Blau 2891 5.880 16 0 0 0 0 100
20846 Egan / Blau 29.30 5.802 15 0O 0O o0 o0 100
20823 Johnny / Mulligan 3146 5.404 13 0 0 0 0 100
20808 Vesta / Emge 3231 5.262 12 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Bing / Dalan 33.16 5.127 11 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Berlin / Kenny 3441 4940 10 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Quinn / Palutis 36.05 4.716 8 0O 0 0 O 100
20843 Loki / Kenny 36.15 4.703 8 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/4/2023

20821 Oreo / Filla 39.38 4.317 5 0 0 0 0 100
20848 Zora [ Utterback 39.50 4.304 5 0 0O 0 ©O 100
20801 Romeo / Langford -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20805 Jayla / Koenig 28.40 5.986 1 0 0 0 NQ
20812 Bryn / MacKenzie 26.42 6.435 0 0 1 0 NQ
20816 Tippi / Tipton 25.81 6.587 0 0 1 0 NQ
20819 Zac / Nichols 25.40 6.693 0O 0 1 o© NQ
20822 Striker / Seaton 28.25 6.018 1 0 0 0 NQ
20825 Joey / Frasca -- 2 1 2 1 NQ
20826 Reba / Hugo 34.20 4.971 1 0 0 0 NQ
20828 Trubbel / Jearls 27.45 6.193 0O 0 1 o0 NQ
20829 Sprite / Schnellmann -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20831 Rose Tyler / Slater 31.69 5.364 2 2 2 0 NQ
20838 Bindi / Drabek 37.13 4.579 1 0 0 0 NQ
20841 Kaldi / Hamilton -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
20847 Ash / Dalan 28.41 5.984 0 0 2 0 NQ
20818 Saban / Florence - - - - - ABS
20824 Delta / Cocciola-Woff -- - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 48sec Qs:6 NQs 3 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
24812 Stryker / Fisher 28.64 5936 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
24804 Ryder / Sheridan 30.38 5596 17 0 0O O O 100 2
24807 Nitro / Alexander 3145 5405 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
24801 Zeema / Fisher 33.72 5.042 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
24802 Crush / Mitchell 33.76 5.036 14 0 0 0 0 100
24809 Rookie / Gasparovic 35.23 4.825 12 0 0 0 0 100
24601 Dixie / Bird 33.48 5.078 1 1 0 0 NQ
24805 Rico / Bird 32.26 5.270 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/4/2023

24808 Chance / Plank 61.82 2.750 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
8/4/2023

8inches MCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou;\s/e Fall:ults E Score Place
8814 Jetta / Meyer 40.85 1 1 2 0 NQ
8811 Panache / Cassens -- - - - - ABS
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs:4 NQs 4 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCourvse F?:uns E Score Place
12809 Neo / Updyke 34.32 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12801 Jake / McMillan 40.62 0O 0 0 © 100 2 25%
12813 Kelli / Poirier 42.91 0 0 0 0 100 3
12810 Nym / Sullivan 42.94 0 0 0 0 100 4
12402 Corwin / Rich -- 0 0 1 0 NQ
12601 Stash / Bredahl 39.27 1 1 0 0 NQ
12604 Dixie / Seely 37.54 1 3 1 0 NQ
12804 Kiss / McDonald -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:6  NQs 7 %Q: 46
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCourvse F?:uns E Score Place
16827 Lisa / Scorse 30.13 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16601 Flash Man / Schanda  32.38 0O 0O 0 oO 100 2 25%
16812 Piper Grace / Daube  33.22 O 0O O o 100 3 25%
16826 Liberty / Zangrilli 34.56 0 0 0 0 100 4
16820 Kate / Santana 34.88 0 0 0 0 100
16811 Grace / Dunn 35.33 0O 0O 0 oO 100
16805 Branch / Frasca 28.70 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

8/4/2023
16807 Encore / Brewer 34.89 0 1 0 0 NQ
16809 Penny / Owen 42.81 0 1 0 0 NQ
16816 Devi / Bredahl -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
16824 Shade / Updyke -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
16832 Pye / Rupprecht 45.71 0O 1 0 0 NQ
16834 Victory / Meyer -- 0 1 1 1 NQ
16804 Flurry / Frasca -- - - - - ABS
16836 Kipsey / Pennington -- - - - - ABS
20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs:9 NQs9 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:;e lei:ults E Score Place
20822 Striker / Seaton 28.08 0O 0 o0 o©O 100 1 25%
20817 Archie / Schermer 29.85 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20834 Odin / Harmon 31.02 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20828 Trubbel / Jearls 31.35 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
20806 Bremar / Blau 32.16 0 0 0 0 100 25%
20837 Tazer / Buchholz 32.86 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Bing / Dalan 35.92 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Quinn / Palutis 38.29 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Johnny / Mulligan 38.90 0 0 0 0 100
20604 amaZING / Dunn 41.33 3 2 1 0 NQ
20801 Romeo / Langford 44.75 1 1 2 0 NQ
20821 Oreo / Filla 53.44 1 0 0 0 NQ
20825 Joey / Frasca 34.17 0 0 1 0 NQ
20826 Reba / Hugo 38.74 1 0 0 0 NQ
20836 Dani / Shaiper 30.39 1 0 1 0 NQ
20838 Bindi / Drabek 42.32 0O 0 0 o© NQ
20842 Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20847 Ash / Dalan 42.99 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
8/4/2023
20812 Bryn / MacKenzie -- - - = - ABS
20841 Kaldi / Hamilton -- - - - - ABS
24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs:3 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouwe Fe,l:u'ts £ Score Place
24805 Rico / Bird 30.46 0O 0O o0 oO 100 1 25%
24601 Dixie / Bird 35.64 0O 0O 0 ©O 100 2
24809 Rookie / Gasparovic 40.37 0 0 0 0 100 3



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

8/4/2023

4 inches Yardage: 113 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F"’,‘:uns E Score Place
4201 Quill / Christoff 4711  2.399 1 0 0 0 95 1

16 inches Yardage: 113vyds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e FaFuIts E Score Place
16206 Phoenix / Pritchard 34.47 3.278 O o0 1 o NQ



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

8/4/2023

4 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 56 sec Qs:0 NQs1l %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F"’,‘:uns E Score Place
4401 Siri / Christoff 56.00 2.536 3 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQsO %0Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e FaFuIts E Score Place
16205 Ellie / Woodall -- e ABS

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCourv\?e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20207 Maguire / Merriman 40.09 3.742 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

8/4/2023

8inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:0 NQs1l %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F"’,‘:uns E Score Place
8604 Molly / Kilfoy -- 1 0 0 1 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 52 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e Fe::ults E Score Place
12606 Cadence / Stoub 37.16 4.413 O O O o 100 1
12405 Vegas / Williams 64.53 2541 2 0 0 o0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EE Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
16609 Biff / Pritchard 44.43 3.826 0O 0O 0 ©O 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/4/2023

4inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 57 sec Qs:3 NQsO0 %Q:100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
4801 Loxley / Hart 3746 4.218 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
4802 Brody-Bear / Marley 3792 4.167 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
4804 London / Hart 4236 3.730 14 0 0 0 0 100 3

8 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:5 NQs 2 %Q: 71

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouwe Fallzults E Score Place
8817 Tristan / Dailey 2893 5461 25 0O 0 o0 o© 100 1
8820 Bennie / Vetz 42.87 3.686 11 0 0 0 0 100 2
8826 Wyatt / Hohrein 46.47 3.400 0 0 0 0 100 3
8821 Oliver / Boedeker 4996 3.163 4 0 0 0 0 100 4
8819 Connor / Norris 51.52 3.067 0O 0O 0 oO 100
8822 Jett Racer / Tipton 41.06 3.848 1 1 0 0 NQ
8823 Rowan / Main 55.07 2.869 2 1 1 0 NQ
8827 Brava / Mierzwa - - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 52sec Qs:4 NQs 6 %0Q: 40

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouwe Fallzults E Score Place
12820 Tinz / Scorse 27.37 5.992 24 0 0 0 0 100 1
12821 Emmie / Harmon 31.62 5187 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
12814 Shiraz / Smith 36.29 4519 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
12826 Stella / Carlson 51.87 3.162 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12815 Shelby / Schubert -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
12816 Darby / Mroz 5250 3.124 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/4/2023

12817 Henry / Rich -- 1 1 3 1 NQ
12822 Josie / Owen 49,81 3.293 1 0 0 0 NQ
12823 C.C. / Neighbor 38.30 4.282 2 0 0 O NQ
16833 Sadie / Bethel 28.71 5.712 0 0 1 0 NQ
12818 Nala / Potts - - - - - ABS
12825 Cali / Corcoran -- - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:9 NQs 3 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:/\sle FaFuIts £ Score Place
16860 Gypsee / Rich 26.27 6.471 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
16851 Java / Frasca 26.64 6.381 23 0 0 0 0 100 2
16842 Meeka / Heberlein 2722 6.245 22 0 0 0 0 100 3
16864 Dexter / Mierzwa 30.21 5.627 19 0 0 0 0 100 4
16847 Vader / Winter 30.24 5.622 19 0 0 0 0 100
16867 Melia / Heberlein 31.33 5.426 18 0 0 0 0 100
16849 Ava / Santana 36.40 4.670 13 0 0 0 0 100
16850 Duke / Jacobs 41.27 4.119 8 0 0 0 0 100
16858 Bounce / Peskie 50.03 3.398 0 0 0 0 100
16610 Garth / Greenwell 29.60 5.743 1 1 1 0 NQ
16845 Hannah / Fields - 2 0 0 1 NQ
16859 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 37.23 4.566 0 0 2 0 NQ
16855 Gil / Gregerson -- - - = - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 53sec Qs:3 NQs2 %Q:60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou;\s/e Fall:ults E Score Place

20852 Cinder / Sheridan 30.74 5530 22 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/4/2023

20854 Zeke | Meyer 3251 5229 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
20857 Pasha / Wright 43.77 3.884 9 0 0 0 0 100 3
20855 Myles / Langford -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
20859 Hart / Powell -- 0 0 0 0 EXC



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
8/4/2023
12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:3 NQs 3 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOU(EG F"’,‘:uns E Score Place
12821 Emmie / Harmon 33.48 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12819 Dot / Parr 46.23 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12824 Atta / Parr 47.32 0 0 0 0 100 3
12817 Henry / Rich 37.73 0 0 1 0 NQ
12823 C.C. / Neighbor 36.43 1 1 1 0 NQ
16833 Sadie / Bethel 35.08 1 1 0 0 NQ
12825 Cali/ Corcoran -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs:4 NQs 3 %Q: 57
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:;e FEIl:ultS E Score Place
16856 Sculpin / Brewer 27.50 0 0O 0 oO 100 1 25%
16843 Primo / McDonald 28.11 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16851 Java / Frasca 31.42 0 0 0 0 100 3
16849 Ava / Santana 38.89 0 0 0 0 100 4
16848 Cody / McLees -- 2 0 0 0 NQ
16850 Duke / Jacobs 46.47 0 0 1 0 NQ
16863 Flash / Nichols 30.88 1 0 0 0 NQ
16853 Sprite / Schnellmann -- - - - - ABS
20 inches MCT 51 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOU(;E FaFUItS E Score Place
20209 Chance / Plank 51.70 0O 0 0 O NQ
20853 Bert / Cunningham -- R ABS



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
8/4/2023



Standard Results Novice A - Regular
8/5/2023

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs1l %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComiAr/se FfultsF E Score Place

20001 Twyla / Marchal 57.67 2.428 1 1 2 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

8/5/2023
12 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 75sec Qs:1 NQs2 %Q:33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SE FEUHSF E Score Place
12202 Eden / Stoub 54.06 2.590 0 0 0O O O 100 1
12203 Kevin / Braun -- 5 1 0 1 1 NQ
12204 Reema / Humes -- 3 1 2 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 70sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SE FTauItsF E Score Place
16201 Sean / Braucksick -- 3 1 0 1 1 NQ
16203 Dakota / Buchheit 52.88 2.648 2 1 1 0 O NQ
16204 Onyx / Peterson -- R ABS
20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:2 NQs1l %Q:67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SE FEUHSF E Score Place
20204 Bunji / Heifner 38.35 3.651 0 0 0O O ©O 100 1
20203 Cross / Peskie 68.97 2.030 2 0 0 0 0 89 2
20205 Obi / Burbank -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

8/5/2023
12 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:1 NQs2 %Q:33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SE FEUHSF E Score Place
12404 Breezy / Meyer 55.97 2.877 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
12401 Kayce / Meyer -- 3 0 0 0 1 NQ
12402 Corwin / Rich 53.76  2.995 3 0 0 o0 O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 70sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SE FTauItsF E Score Place
16202 Skye / Jacobs 52.20 3.123 2 0 1 0 0 NQ
16401 Coby / Dietz -- 0o 2 0O O 1 NQ
16403 Skye / Petty 66.34 2.457 3 1 0 3 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:1 NQs3 %Q:25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComil\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
20404 Turtle / Gentile 46.01 3.586 1 0 0O 0 O 95 1
20402 Leeloo / Tochtrop -- 4 2 0 2 1 NQ
20403 Risky / Strange 49.98 3.301 1 0 0 1 O NQ
20407 Bonus / Winter 66.37 2.486 1 0 0 1 o0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
8/5/2023

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SE FEUHSF E Score Place
8601 Teague / Dailey -- 1 1 1 0 0 NQ
8603 Ted / Burgess 55.39 3.214 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %0Q: 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComil\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
12601 Stash / Bredahl 38.63 4.608 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12604 Dixie / Seely 40.63 4.381 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12403 Ozzie / Hill 61.69 2.885 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12602 Saoirse / Vetz -- 5 1 0 1 1 NQ
12603 Tucci / Heitzig 79.25 2.246 3 1 0 3 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs7 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOlil\rlse FTauItsF E Score Place
16601 Flash Man / Schanda 48.99 3.735 4 3 0 2 0 NQ
16602 Freddie / Tipton 55.42 3.302 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16603 Lani / Seehafer 75.90 2.411 2 4 0 1 0 NQ
16604 Dolce / Stoub -- 0 1 0 2 1 NQ
16605 Restitution / LaFaver  66.35 2.758 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16606 Gala / Cutshall 48.29 3.790 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16607 Megan / Strickland -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
8/5/2023

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:1 NQs6 %Q:14

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W T F E

20604 amaZING / Dunn 39.46 4.764 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20405 Nigel / Heese 54.04 3.479 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

20603 Cherry Bomb / Winter 60.33 3.116 1 2 0 2 0 NQ

20607 River / Goodgold -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ

20608 Daisy / Sponagel -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ

20609 Eleanor / Day -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ

20610 Asher / Wehde -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 70sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SE FTauItsF E Score Place

24601 Dixie / Bird 4142 4.539 0O 0 0 1 o0 NQ

24602 Vivian / Easterley -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/5/2023

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:4 NQs7 %Q:36

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8807 Dart> / Hightshoe 40.29 4418 35 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8813 Woody-Wolf / Marley  40.99 4.343 35 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8814 Jetta / Meyer 4485 3.969 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8806 Reggie / Hanna 57.35 3.104 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8801 Ollie / Jenkins 54.28 3.279 0O 0 O 1 o0 NQ
8803 Shiloh / Schaefer 60.56 2.939 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8804 Rye / Cope 60.07 2.963 1 1 0 0 O NQ
8808 Kiss / Cash 67.09 2.653 2 3 0 1 0 NQ
8809 River / Carlson 72.28 2.463 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8812 Pix / Nieder 41.87 4.251 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8815 Gidget / Jenkins 57.38 3.102 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8810 Thriller / Gooldy -- - - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:5 NQs 5 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOLi,\rlse FTauItsF E Score Place
12804 Kiss / McDonald 37.46 4.752 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12811 Rose / Frye 39.59 4496 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12809 Neo / Updyke 4596 3.873 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12803 True / Carter 49.38 3.605 21 O 0O O o0 ©O 100 4
12801 Jake / McMillan 51.71 3.442 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
12805 Sheldon / Boyer 79.43 2.241 4 0 1 3 0 NQ
12806 Bailey / Blattner 48.75 3.651 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12808 Simon / Zangrilli -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
12810 Nym / Sullivan 50.28 3.540 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12812 Skipper / Williams-Bo 49.92 3.566 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12802 Zena Z [ Zavadil - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/5/2023

12807 Rafie / Schaefer - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69sec Qs:13 NQs 25 %Q:34
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RConiAr/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16810 Magic / Heberlein 41.38 4.422 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16801 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor 42.22 4.334 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16816 Devi / Bredahl 4271 4285 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16820 Kate / Santana 43.14 4242 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16812 Piper Grace / Daube 4473 4.091 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
16826 Liberty / Zangrilli 4494 4072 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
16836 Kipsey / Pennington 4544 4027 23 0 O 0 O O 100
16822 Reason / Frye 4580 3.996 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Penny / Owen 47.24 3874 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
16837 Gigi / Burgess 50.82 3.601 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Dot / Parr 52.47 3.488 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Murphy / Tuncil 56.90 3.216 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Remy / Laufer 61.63 2.969 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Giorgio / Poirier -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
16804 Flurry / Frasca -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16805 Branch / Frasca 38.87 4.708 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16806 Cooper / Browning -- 3 3 0 4 1 NQ
16807 Encore / Brewer 37.08 4.935 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
16808 Rudy / Stucker 60.51 3.024 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16811 Grace / Dunn 43.23 4.233 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16814 Clark / Braun 55.14 3.319 1 2 0 1 1 NQ
16815 Manny / LaFaver 62.92 2.908 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16818 Frankie / Ganz 56.89 3.217 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
16819 Spirit / Alexander 64.99 2.816 2 2 0O 0 O NQ
16821 Duncan / Norris 61.06 2.997 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/5/2023

16823 Avery / Hoenig 50.82 3.601 1 1 1 0 0 NQ
16824 Shade / Updyke 50.44 3.628 0O o0 O 1 o0 NQ
16825 Wolfie / Albers 70.67 2.590 3 1. 0 3 0 NQ
16827 Lisa / Scorse 46.78 3.912 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16828 Blazyn / Dietz 49,94 3.664 1 1 0 2 1 NQ
16831 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
16832 Pye / Rupprecht 50.83 3.600 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16834 Victory / Meyer 41.36 4.425 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16835 Guido / McNiel 63.26 2.893 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16838 Red Velvet / Guetzloff 52.79  3.467 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16839 Spring / Cocciola-Wof 44.35 4.126 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16840 Andre / Poirier 66.95 2.733 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
16841 Atta / Parr 61.94 2.954 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16817 Dakota / Peterson - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:16 NQs 25 %Q:39
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RComa/se FEUHSF E Score Place
20836 Dani / Shaiper 3792 4958 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20816 Tippi / Tipton 39.85 4.718 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20837 Tazer / Buchholz 40.52 4.640 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20828 Trubbel / Jearls 41.16 4568 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20846 Egan / Blau 42.42 4432 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20808 Vesta / Emge 4436 4238 21 0O 0O O o0 oO 100
20804 Chance / Tochtrop 4473 4.203 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Joey / Frasca 46.20 4.069 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Quinn / Palutis 46.59 4.035 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Bing / Dalan 47.93 3922 18 0O 0O O o0 oO 100
20843 Loki / Kenny 48.83 3.850 17 0O 0 O o0 ©O 100
20801 Romeo / Langford 50.18 3.747 15 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

8/5/2023

20803
20811
20831
20826
20601
20602
20611
20802
20805
20806
20809
20810
20813
20818
20820
20822
20823
20830
20832
20833
20834
20835
20838
20841
20842
20844
20845
20847
20848
20815
20824

Berlin / Kenny
AURORA / Tochtrop
Rose Tyler / Slater
Reba / Hugo
Finnegan / Bethel
Willow / Kennedy
Remy / Robertson
Keahilani / Dawidowic
Jayla / Koenig
Bremar / Blau

Tripp / Goodgold
Diego / Dickinson
Sky / Robertson
Saban / Florence
Spark / White
Striker / Seaton
Johnny / Mulligan
Merit / Lowe
Finnegan / Kolo
Willow / Drabek
Odin / Harmon

Skip / LaFata

Bindi / Drabek

Kaldi / Hamilton
Sidekick Kato / Dawid
Boogie / Tochtrop
Abbey / Koenig

Ash / Dalan

Zora [ Utterback
Charm / Schuler
Delta / Cocciola-Woff

53.18
53.49
54.69
57.42
62.23

50.17
39.26
43.04
46.34
43.84
45.33
42.10
60.07
46.52
40.79

3.535
3.515
3.438
3.274
3.021

3.747
4.789
4.368
4.057
4.288
4.147
4.466
3.130
4.041
4.609

4.324
4.328
4.386
3.428
2.986

4.201

3.128

12
12
11
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
AIS



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/5/2023

24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:3 NQs7 %0Q: 30
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOLu‘ISG FTauItsF E Score Place
24805 Rico / Bird 41.38 4543 28 0O 0O O o0 O 100 1
24804 Ryder / Sheridan 4251 4422 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24806 Aries / Niekamp 4466 4.210 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3

24802 Crush / Mitchell -- 0 3 1 0 1 NQ

24803 Waffle / Curry -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ

24807 Nitro / Alexander 4542 4.139 0 0 0 2 0 NQ

24808 Chance / Plank 62.09 3.028 0 0 0 2 0 NQ

24809 Rookie / Gasparovic 48.92 3.843 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

24810 Duchess / Ward -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ

24812 Stryker / Fisher 39.71 4.734 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
24C inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOL\II;SG Ff\ultsF £ Score Place

24813C Kyber / Nieder 40.45 4.648 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

8/5/2023

8inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 80 sec Qs:0 NQs O %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SE FEUHSF E Score Place
8202 Chevy / McBride -- - - - e ABS

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SG‘ F$U|tSF E Score Place
20208 Pearl / Wehner 42,56 3.289 0 1 0 0 o0 95 1



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

8/5/2023

12 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQs1l %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComiAr/se F;;\ultsF Score Place
12405 Vegas / Williams 71.08 2.293 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
20207 Maguire / Merriman -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

8/5/2023

12 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQs1l %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SE F;;\ultsF E Score Place
12606 Cadence / Stoub 59.65 3.068 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
16610 Garth / Greenwell 48.55 3.872 2 1 0 0 o NQ

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQs1l %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCo%se FEUHSF E Score Place
20612 Minnie / Scearce 48.92 3.843 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

8/5/2023
4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 8lsec Qs:2 NQs1l %Q:67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RComil\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
4801 Loxley / Hart 55.04 3.234 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4804 London / Hart 56.54 3.148 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4803 Whisky / Cope -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOli,\rlse FTauItsF E Score Place
8817 Tristan / Dailey -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
8818 Randy / Braun 80.92 2.200 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8820 Bennie / Vetz 55.87 3.186 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8825 Telly / Haverstick 79.55 2.238 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8827 Brava / Mierzwa -- - - - - -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:6 NQs 4 %Q: 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOLi,\rlse Ffu”SF E Score Place
12821 Emmie / Harmon 41.69 4.390 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12820 Tinz / Scorse 43.73 4.185 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12814 Shiraz / Smith 46.39 3.945 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16833 Sadie / Bethel 4731 3.868 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12826 Stella / Carlson 65.31 2.802 0 0 0 0 0 100
12815 Shelby / Schubert 69.07 2.649 4 0 0 0 0 0 100
12816 Darby / Mroz 76.24 2.400 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12817 Henry / Rich -- 1 2 0 1 1 NQ
12818 Nala / Potts -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/5/2023

12823 C.C. / Neighbor 70.09 2.611 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12825 Cali / Corcoran - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 71sec Qs:8 NQs5 %Q:62
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOL:/:‘ISG FEUHSF £ Score Place
16856 Sculpin / Brewer 36.04 5.216 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16852 Nitro / Nieder 39.31 4782 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16842 Meeka / Heberlein 40.72 4617 30 0O 0 O o0 O 100 3
16860 Gypsee / Rich 4496 4.181 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16847 Vader / Winter 4497 4.181 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
16849 Ava / Santana 47.37 3.969 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
16850 Duke / Jacobs 54.77 3.433 16 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16858 Bounce / Peskie 63.48 2.962 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
16844 Jagger / LaFata -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16846 Tybee / Ripperger -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
16851 Java / Frasca -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16862 Levi / Greenwell 4355 4.317 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16867 Melia / Heberlein 49.18 3.823 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16855 Gil / Gregerson -- - - - e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 75sec Qs:6 NQs1 %Q: 86
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCO%SB FTauItsF E Score Place
20852 Cinder / Sheridan 41.89 4.488 33 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
20854 Zeke | Meyer 51.80 3.629 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20850 Bella / Tepen 55.01 3.418 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20855 Myles / Langford 60.15 3.126 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 4



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/5/2023

20851 Lightning / Plank 62.65 3.001 12 O 0 O o0 o0 100
20857 Pasha / Wright 63.50 2961 11 0O 0 O o0 o0 100
20858 Aja / Ward 4545 4.136 o 1 0 2 O NQ
20853 Bert / Cunningham -- - - - - ABS

20859 Hart / Powell -- - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

8/5/2023

20 inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F"’,‘:uns E Score Place
20001 Twyla / Marchal 23.69 4.854 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

8/5/2023

12 inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou;\s/e F"’,‘:uns E Score Place
12202 Eden / Stoub 2410 4.772 0 0O 0 oO 100 1
12204 Reema / Humes 26.14 4.399 1 0 0 0 95 2

16 inches Yardage: 115vyds SCT 42sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCourvse Fa,‘:u”s E Score Place
16204 Onyx / Peterson -- - - = - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT 38sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(;G F?:u“s E Score Place
20404 Turtle / Gentile 20.50 5.610 0 0 0 0 100 1
20204 Bunji / Heifner 29.25 3.932 1 0O 0 oO 95 2
20205 Obi / Burbank 42.69 2.694 0o 3 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/5/2023

12 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F"’,‘ZUHS E Score Place
12401 Kayce / Meyer -- 3 0 1 1 NQ
12404 Breezy / Meyer 46.58 3.091 2 1 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %0Q: 40

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F Score Place

E
16401 Coby / Dietz 27.65 5.353 0 0 0 0 100 1
16603 Lani / Seehafer 32.06 4.616 0O 0 0 © 100 2
16201 Sean / Braucksick 58.34 2.537 6 2 4 0 NQ
16202 Skye / Jacobs 39.38 3.758 0 0 1 0 NQ
16403 Skye / Petty 43.35 3.414 3 2 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQs 8 %Q:0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
20203 Cross / Peskie 55.19 2.736 3 0 0 0 NQ
20402 Leeloo / Tochtrop 51.95 2.907 2 1 2 0 NQ
20403 Risky / Strange 49.97 3.022 4 1 1 0 NQ
20407 Bonus / Winter 53.68 2.813 2 0 0 0 NQ
20602 Willow / Kennedy 55.37 2.727 2 1 2 0 NQ
20603 Cherry Bomb / Winter 43.02 3.510 1 2 1 0 NQ
20607 River / Goodgold -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20609 Eleanor / Day 36.34 4.155 2 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/5/2023



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

8/5/2023
8inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 51sec Qs:0 NQs1l %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F"’,‘ZUHS E Score Place
8601 Teague / Dailey 34.31 4.547 0 0 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e FaFuIts E Score Place
12403 Ozzie / Hill 48.37 3.225 O O O o 100 1
12602 Saoirse / Vetz 39.68 3.931 1 0 1 o0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs 5 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(ASIE Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
16602 Freddie / Tipton 36.28 4.410 0 1 1 0 NQ
16604 Dolce / Stoub 44.77 3.574 3 1 1 0 NQ
16606 Gala / Cutshall 4281 3.737 1 0 0 O NQ
16607 Megan / Strickland 7224 2.215 2 1 1 0 NQ
16806 Cooper / Browning -- 0 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 43sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCourv\?e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20604 amaZING / Dunn 27.60 5.906 O O O o 100 1
20405 Nigel / Heese 40.41 4.034 0 1 0 0 NQ
20608 Daisy / Sponagel -- 4 4 4 1 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8/5/2023

24 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:ults E Score Place

24602 Vivian / Easterley -- 1 0 0 1 NQ




JWW Results Master - Regular
8/5/2023

8inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT b51sec Qs:7 NQs4 %Q:64

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8812 Pix / Nieder 26.41 5907 24 0 0 0 0 100 1
8813 Woody-Wolf / Marley  28.54 5.466 22 0 0 0 0 100 2
8804 Rye / Cope 32.01 4.873 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
8801 Ollie / Jenkins 36.26 4.302 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
8803 Shiloh / Schaefer 40.90 3.814 10 0 0 0 0 100
8815 Gidget / Jenkins 42.87 3639 8 0O 0 0 O 100
8806 Reggie / Hanna 43.62 3.576 7 0 0 0 0 100
8603 Ted / Burgess -- 3 0 2 1 NQ
8807 Dart> / Hightshoe 31.31 4.982 0O 1 o0 o0 NQ
8809 River / Carlson -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
8814 Jetta / Meyer 40.53 3.849 1 0 0 O NQ
8808 Kiss / Cash -- - - - - ABS
8810 Thriller / Gooldy -- - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:6 NQs 8 %Q: 43

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou;\s/e Fell:ults E Score Place
12811 Rose / Frye 25.82 6.042 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
12809 Neo / Updyke 29.05 5.370 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
12812 Skipper / Williams-Bo 37.40 4.171 10 0 0 0 0 100 3
12803 True / Carter 37.89 4.117 10 0 0 0 0 100 4
12810 Nym / Sullivan 39.52 3.947 8 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Jake / McMillan 39.95 3.905 8 0 0 0 0 100
12402 Corwin / Rich 36.90 4.228 2 0 0 0 NQ
12601 Stash / Bredahl 33.96 4.594 0 1 0 0 NQ
12603 Tucci / Heitzig 36.91 4.226 1 1 2 0 NQ
12604 Dixie / Seely -- 3 0 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/5/2023

12804 Kiss / McDonald 31.54 4.946 0 1 0 0 NQ
12805 Sheldon / Boyer 51.14 3.050 1 0 0 0 NQ
12806 Bailey / Blattner 34.78 4.485 0 0 1 0 NQ
12808 Simon / Zangrilli 28.98 5.383 0 0 1 0 NQ
12802 Zena Z | Zavadil - - - - - ABS
12807 Rafie / Schaefer -- - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:18 NQs 21 %Q:46
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:/\sle Fa'.:UHS £ Score Place
16831 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  26.56 6.024 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
16816 Devi / Bredahl 28.48 5.618 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
16812 Piper Grace / Daube  29.53 5.418 16 O O O o 100 3
16818 Frankie / Ganz 30.10 5.316 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
16837 Gigi / Burgess 31.71 5.046 14 0 0 0 0 100
16826 Liberty / Zangrilli 32.01 4998 13 0 0 0 0 100
16811 Grace / Dunn 3206 4.991 13 0 0 0 0 100
16836 Kipsey / Pennington 32.36 4.944 13 0 0 0 0 100
16605 Restitution / LaFaver  32.48 4926 13 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Kate / Santana 3253 4919 13 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Reason / Frye 3255 4916 13 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Clark / Braun 3296 4.854 13 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Penny / Owen 3425 4672 11 0 0 0 0 100
16832 Pye / Rupprecht 34.88 4587 11 O O O o 100
16824 Shade / Updyke 38.71 4133 7 0O 0 0 O 100
16825 Wolfie / Albers 39.99 4.001 6 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Murphy / Tuncil 4254 3.761 3 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Dot / Parr 4591 3485 O 0O 0 0 O 100
16601 Flash Man / Schanda 33.67 4.752 3 3 4 0 NQ
16801 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor  39.09 4.093 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/5/2023

16802 Giorgio / Poirier 4356 3.673 1 0 0 0 NQ
16804 Flurry / Frasca 25.30 6.324 0 0 1 0 NQ
16805 Branch / Frasca -- 1 2 0 1 NQ
16807 Encore / Brewer -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
16808 Rudy / Stucker 42.23 3.789 0 1 2 0 NQ
16810 Magic / Heberlein 27.77 5.762 0 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Manny / LaFaver 46.96 3.407 2 2 1 0 NQ
16819 Spirit / Alexander 53.73 2.978 2 0 0 0 NQ
16821 Duncan / Norris 39.29 4.072 0 0 1 0 NQ
16823 Avery / Hoenig 29.28 5.464 0 0 1 0 NQ
16827 Lisa / Scorse 30.29 5.282 0 1 1 0 NQ
16828 Blazyn / Dietz 28.86 5.544 0 1 2 0 NQ
16829 Remy / Laufer 48.83 3.277 0 0 0 0 NQ
16834 Victory / Meyer 27.31 5.859 0 0 2 0 NQ
16835 Guido / McNiel 43.72 3.660 2 2 2 0 NQ
16838 Red Velvet / Guetzloff 39.46 4.055 3 1 2 0 NQ
16839 Spring / Cocciola-Wof 41.53 3.853 2 3 1 1 NQ
16840 Andre / Poirier 56.83 2.815 1 0 0 O NQ
16841 Atta / Parr -- 0 0 1 0 NQ
16817 Dakota / Peterson -- - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:20 NQs 19 %Q:51
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e FaFuIts E Score Place
20836 Dani / Shaiper 26.02 6.264 16 0O 0 0 O 100 1
20802 Keahilani / Dawidowic 27.46 5.936 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
20816 Tippi / Tipton 2792 5838 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
20828 Trubbel / Jearls 28.68 5.683 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
20834 Odin / Harmon 29.09 5.603 13 0 0O 0 O 100
20847 Ash / Dalan 29.57 5512 13 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

8/5/2023

20804
20610
20837
20846
20810
20823
20808
20838
20611
20803
20807
20840
20831
20848
20601
20801
20806
20809
20811
20813
20818
20820
20822
20825
20826
20830
20832
20833
20835
20841
20842

Chance / Tochtrop
Asher / Wehde
Tazer / Buchholz
Egan / Blau

Diego / Dickinson
Johnny / Mulligan
Vesta / Emge
Bindi / Drabek
Remy / Robertson
Berlin / Kenny
Bing / Dalan
Quinn / Palutis
Rose Tyler / Slater
Zora [ Utterback
Finnegan / Bethel
Romeo / Langford
Bremar / Blau
Tripp / Goodgold
AURORA / Tochtrop
Sky / Robertson
Saban / Florence
Spark / White
Striker / Seaton
Joey / Frasca
Reba / Hugo
Merit / Lowe
Finnegan / Kolo
Willow / Drabek
Skip / LaFata
Kaldi / Hamilton
Sidekick Kato / Dawid

29.64
29.72
31.41
32.31
33.25
34.28
34.73
34.91
35.77
36.36
36.40
36.86
38.69
38.84
47.81
38.52
29.86
31.34
40.55
34.88
44.34
31.98
33.53
30.73
31.96
35.42
52.67
38.23
30.25
53.11

5.499
5.485
5.189
5.045
4.902
4.755
4.693
4.669
4.557
4.483
4.478
4.422
4.213
4.197
3.409
4.232
5.459
5.201
4.020
4.673
3.676
5.097
4.861
5.304
5.100
4.602
3.095
4.264
5.388
3.069
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/5/2023

20843 Loki / Kenny 4555 3.578 0 1 0 0 NQ
20844 Boogie / Tochtrop 50.05 3.257 1 1 0 0 NQ
20805 Jayla / Koenig -- - - - - ABS
20815 Charm / Schuler -- - - - - ABS
20824 Delta / Cocciola-W off - - - - - AIS
20845 Abbey / Koenig -- - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:8 NQs 4 %Q: 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
24805 Rico / Bird 28.05 5.811 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
24812 Stryker / Fisher 29.02 5.617 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
24810 Duchess / Ward 29.26 5571 16 0 0O 0 O 100 3
24601 Dixie / Bird 29.75 5.479 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
24807 Nitro / Alexander 3152 5171 14 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Waffle / Curry 3431 4751 11 0 0 0 0 100
24809 Rookie / Gasparovic 3488 4.673 11 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Zeema / Fisher 35.30 4.618 10 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Crush / Mitchell 36.55 4.460 0 0 1 0 NQ
24804 Ryder / Sheridan 41.79 3.900 1 0 1 0 NQ
24806 Aries / Niekamp 34.37 4.743 0 1 2 0 NQ
24808 Chance / Plank 4851 3.360 0 0 0 0 NQ

24C inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQsO %0Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouwe Ff;'\:ults £ Score Place

24813C Kyber / Nieder - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/5/2023



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
8/5/2023

20 inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs1l %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F"’,‘ZUHS E Score Place

20208 Pearl / Wehner 33.61 3.422 2 1 1 1 NQ



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

8/5/2023

8 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 53 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F"’,‘:uns E Score Place
8202 Chevy / McBride -- - - - - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 51sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e FaFuIts E Score Place
20207 Maguire / Merriman 35.77 4.221 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

8/5/2023
12 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 51sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F"’,‘ZUHS E Score Place
12405 Vegas / Williams 61.41 2.605 1 2 1 0 NQ
12606 Cadence / Stoub 48.48 3.300 2 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCourV?e Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
16608 Sage / Petty 30.93 5.270 1 0 0 o NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/5/2023

4 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 56 sec Qs:3 NQsl1l %Q:75

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
4802 Brody-Bear / Marley 36.65 4.256 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 Loxley / Hart 39.55 3.944 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
4804 London / Hart 40.29 3.872 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
4803 Whisky / Cope 63.53 2.456 0 0 0 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 53 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:/se Fel\:ults £ Score Place
8818 Randy / Braun 46.88 3.328 6 0 0 0 0 100 1
8820 Bennie / Vetz 45.15 3.455 1 0 0 0 NQ
8817 Tristan / Dailey -- - - = - ABS
8827 Brava / Mierzwa -- - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT b51sec Qs:5 NQs 5 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:/se F?:UHS E Score Place
16833 Sadie / Bethel 29.01 5515 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
12821 Emmie / Harmon 30.77 5.200 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
12814 Shiraz / Smith 3432 4.662 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
12816 Darby / Mroz 40.15 3.985 10 0 0 0 0 100 4
12826 Stella / Carlson 49.06 3.261 1 0 0 0 0 100
12815 Shelby / Schubert 63.82 2.507 0 0 0 0 NQ
12817 Henry / Rich 33.57 4.766 0 0 2 0 NQ
12818 Nala / Potts 37.31 4.288 0O 1 0 O NQ
12820 Tinz / Scorse 28.69 5.577 0O 0 1 o© NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/5/2023

12823 C.C. / Neighbor -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
12825 Cali / Corcoran - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:5 NQs 9 %0Q: 36
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouwe Ff;'\:ults £ Score Place
16856 Sculpin / Brewer 25.28 6.448 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
16844 Jagger / LaFata 26.22 6.217 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
16852 Nitro / Nieder 29.30 5.563 18 0O 0 0 O 100 3
16849 Ava / Santana 36.14 4510 11 0 0 0 0 100 4
16858 Bounce / Peskie 4431 3.679 3 0 0 0 0 100
16610 Garth / Greenwell 33.66 4.843 2 0 0 0 NQ
16842 Meeka / Heberlein 28.74 5.672 0 0 2 0 NQ
16846 Tybee / Ripperger 36.15 4.509 1 1 2 0 NQ
16847 Vader / Winter -- 0 1 0 0 NQ
16850 Duke / Jacobs 41.87 3.893 0 0 1 0 NQ
16851 Java / Frasca 32.20 5.062 2 2 1 0 NQ
16860 Gypsee / Rich 32.02 5.091 0 0 2 0 NQ
16862 Levi / Greenwell 28.60 5.699 0 1 2 0 NQ
16867 Melia / Heberlein 44,60 3.655 1 3 0 0 NQ
16855 Gil / Gregerson -- - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT b51sec Qs:5 NQs 3 %Q: 63
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e Faéults E Score Place
20852 Cinder / Sheridan 33.23 4.905 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
20854 Zeke | Meyer 37.69 4.325 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
20850 Bella / Tepen 42,77 3.811 8 0 0 0 0 100 3



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/5/2023

20857 Pasha / Wright 43.83 3.719 0 0 0 0 100 4
20855 Myles / Langford 46.87 3.478 4 0 0 0 0 100
20612 Minnie / Scearce 31.17 5.229 0 0 1 0 NQ
20851 Lightning / Plank 61.30 2.659 3 1 1 0 NQ
20858 Aja/ Ward 28.99 5.623 0 0 1 0 NQ
20853 Bert / Cunningham - - - - - ABS

20859 Hart / Powell -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
8/5/2023
8inches SCT 37.49 sec NQs O %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou'Ese FSUHS Points Place
8601 Teague / Dailey 37.49 0 0 0 10 1
8804 Rye / Cope 39.91 0 0 0 9
8806 Reggie / Hanna 43.52 0 0 0 8
8808 Kiss / Cash 45.40 0 0 0 7
8810 Thriller / Gooldy -- - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 37.49 10
Truncated time <= 41.00 9
Truncated time <= 44.00 8
Truncated time <= 48.00 7
Truncated time <= 52 .00 6
Truncated time <= 56,00 5
Truncated time <= 59.00 4
Truncated time < 60.00 3
12 inches SCT 34.3sec NQs 5 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou'Ese Fgults Points Place
12402 Corwin / Rich 34.30 0 0 0 10 1
12806 Bailey / Blattner 36.06 0 0O O 9
12201 Poppy / Kitchell 39.82 0 0 0 8
12403 Ozzie / Hill 41.44 0 0 0 8
12404 Breezy / Meyer 44.58 0 0 0 7
12401 Kayce / Meyer 36.12 0 2 0 NQ
12604 Dixie / Seely 43.64 1 2 0 NQ
12801 Jake / McMillan 42.36 1 0 0 NQ
12804 Kiss / McDonald 36.78 2 1 0 NQ
12809 Neo / Updyke 31.29 0 2 0 NQ
12802 Zena Z | Zavadil -- - - - ABS
12807 Rafie / Schaefer -- - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
8/5/2023
Time Points
Truncated time = 34.30 10
Truncated time <= 37.00 9
Truncated time <= 41.00 8
Truncated time <= 44.00 7
Truncated time <= 48.00 6
Truncated time <= 51.00 5
Truncated time <= 54 .00 4
Truncated time <= 58.00 3
Truncated time < 60.00 2
16 inches SCT 30.88 sec Qs:7 NQs 9 %Q: 44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou'Ese FSUHS Points Place
16826 Liberty / Zangrilli 30.88 0 0 0 10 1
16812 Piper Grace / Daube 32.44 0 0 0 9
16606 Gala / Cutshall 3341 0 0 0 9
16809 Penny / Owen 38.16 0 0 0 7
16827 Lisa/ Scorse 38.52 0 0 0 7
16829 Remy / Laufer 43.36 0 0 0 6
16808 Rudy / Stucker 43.76 0 0 0 6
16202 Skye / Jacobs 52.23 1 2 0 NQ
16601 Flash Man / Schanda 36.06 1 1 0 NQ
16602 Freddie / Tipton 44.46 1 2 0 NQ
16607 Megan / Strickland -- 0 0 1 NQ
16804 Flurry / Frasca -- 1 2 1 NQ
16805 Branch / Frasca 29.74 2 1 0 NQ
16807 Encore / Brewer -- 0 0 1 NQ
16811 Grace / Dunn 31.30 1 1 0 NQ
16838 Red Velvet / Guetzloff 35.94 0 1 0 NQ
16204 Onyx / Peterson -- - - - ABS
16817 Dakota / Peterson -- - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
8/5/2023
16831 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- - - - ABS
16832 Pye / Rupprecht -- - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 30.88 10
Truncated time <= 33.00 9
Truncated time <= 37.00 8
Truncated time <= 40.00 7
Truncated time <= 43.00 6
Truncated time <= 46.00 5
Truncated time <= 49.00 4
Truncated time <= 52 .00 3
Truncated time < 55,00 2
20 inches SCT 30.39 sec Qs:12 NQs 19 %Q:39
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCouFEse FSUHS Points Place
20833 Willow / Drabek 30.39 0 0 0 10 1
20828 Trubbel / Jearls 31.88 0 0 0 9
20847 Ash / Dalan 32.55 0 0 0 9
20823 Johnny / Mulligan 33.30 0 0 0 9
20807 Bing / Dalan 35.33 0 0 0 8
20838 Bindi / Drabek 37.13 0 0 0 7
20840 Quinn / Palutis 40.28 0 0 0 6
20811 AURORA / Tochtrop 40.51 0 0 0 6
20404 Turtle / Gentile 40.80 0 0 0 6
20832 Finnegan / Kolo 42.31 0 0 0 6
20841 Kaldi / Hamilton 44.17 0 0 0 5
20848 Zora / Utterback 49.60 0 0 0 3
20203 Cross / Peskie -- 0 0 1 NQ
20204 Bunji / Heifner 37.93 1 0 0 NQ
20403 Risky / Strange -- 1 2 1 NQ
20405 Nigel / Heese 38.58 1 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
8/5/2023
20601 Finnegan / Bethel -- 0 0 1 NQ
20604 amaZING / Dunn -- 0 1 1 NQ
20608 Daisy / Sponagel -- 1 0 1 NQ
20610 Asher / Wehde -- 0 3 1 NQ
20801 Romeo / Langford 35.52 0 1 0 NQ
20804 Chance / Tochtrop 30.64 1 2 0 NQ
20806 Bremar / Blau -- 0 0 1 NQ
20820 Spark / White 33.19 0 1 0 NQ
20825 Joey / Frasca -- 1 1 1 NQ
20830 Merit / Lowe -- 1 0 1 NQ
20831 Rose Tyler / Slater -- 1 0 1 NQ
20834 Odin / Harmon 39.24 2 0 0 NQ
20835 Skip / LaFata 24.42 0 1 0 NQ
20837 Tazer / Buchholz 32.79 1 1 0 NQ
20842 Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- 0 0 1 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 30.39 10
Truncated time <= 33.00 9
Truncated time <= 36.00 8
Truncated time <= 39.00 7
Truncated time <= 42.00 6
Truncated time <= 45.00 5
Truncated time <= 48.00 4
Truncated time < 50.00 3
24 inches SCT 30.43 sec NQs 3 %0Q: 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou'Ese Fé\ults Points Place
24812 Stryker / Fisher 30.43 0 0 0 10 1
24803 Waffle / Curry 38.75 0 0 0 7
24602 Vivian / Easterley -- 0 0 1 NQ
24801 Zeema / Fisher -- 1 0 1 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

8/5/2023

24810
24804

Duchess / Ward -
Ryder / Sheridan -
Time Points

Truncated time = 30.43 10
Truncated time <= 33,00 9
Truncated time <= 36.00 8
Truncated time <= 39.00 7
Truncated time <= 42.00 6
Truncated time <= 45,00 5
Truncated time <= 48.00 4
Truncated time < 50.00 3

NQ
ABS

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
8/5/2023

8inches SCT 32.04 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou'Ese FSUHS Points Place
8204 RockyRaccoon/Day 32.04 0 0 0 10 1

8203 Punkin / Kitchell 41.68 0 0 0 7
8817 Tristan / Dailey 34.30 0 1 1 NQ
8201 ZiZi Z | Zavadil - -- -- -- ABS
8202 Chevy / McBride -- - - - ABS
Time Points

Truncated time = 32.04 10

Truncated time <= 35.00 9

Truncated time <= 38.00 8

Truncated time <= 41.00 7

Truncated time <= 44.00 6

Truncated time <= 48.00 5

Truncated time <= 51.00 4

Truncated time <= 54.00 3

Truncated time <= 57.00 2

Truncated time < §0.00 1

12 inches SCT 30.46 sec Qs:4 NQs1 %0Q: 80

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place

W F E
12821 Emmie / Harmon 30.46 0 0 0 10 1
16833 Sadie / Bethel 32.18 0O 0 O 9
12823 C.C. / Neighbor 37.09 0O 0 O 7
12815 Shelby / Schubert 44.19 0O 0 O 5
12405 Vegas / Williams -- 2 2 1 NQ
12818 Nala / Potts -- - = . ABS

12825 Cali / Corcoran -- -- -- -- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
8/5/2023

Time Points
Truncated time = 30.46 10
Truncated time <= 33.00 9
Truncated time <= 36.00 8
Truncated time <= 39.00 7
Truncated time <= 42.00 6
Truncated time <= 45.00 5
Truncated time <= 48.00 4
Truncated time <= 51.00 3
Truncated time <= 54.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT 26.9sec Qs:2 NQs6 %Q:25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou;se Fgults Points Place
16844 Jagger / LaFata 26.90 0 0 0 10 1
16850 Duke / Jacobs 34.37 0 0 0 7
16608 Sage / Petty 41.31 0 1 0 NQ
16610 Garth / Greenwell 29.93 1 3 0 NQ
16843 Primo / McDonald -- 0 1 1 NQ
16846 Tybee / Ripperger 34.07 1 3 0 NQ
16848 Cody / McLees -- 0 1 1 NQ
16856 Sculpin / Brewer 25.46 0 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
8/5/2023

Time Points
Truncated time = 26.90 10
Truncated time <= 29.00 9
Truncated time <= 32.00 8
Truncated time <= 34.00 7
Truncated time <= 37.00 6
Truncated time <= 40.00 5
Truncated time <= 43.00 4
Truncated time <= 45.00 3
Truncated time <= 48.00 2
Truncated time < 55.00 1
20 inches SCT 41.67 sec Qs:3 NQs 3 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou;se Fgults Points Place
20206 Crush / Mitchell 41.67 0 0 0 10 1
20851 Lightning / Plank 44.03 0 0 0 9
20857 Pasha / Wright 46.11 0 0 0 8
20209 Chance / Plank -- 0 0 1 NQ
20612 Minnie / Scearce 43.75 1 1 0 NQ
20858 Aja/ Ward -- 0 0 1 NQ
20852 Cinder / Sheridan -- - - - ABS
20853 Bert / Cunningham -- - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time =  41.67 10
Truncated time <= 45.00 9

Truncated time < 50.00 8



FAST Results

Novice B - Regular

8/5/2023
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12811 Rose / Frye 33.92 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
12204 Reema / Humes 36.76 5 7 12 17 O NQ
12602 Saoirse / Vetz 40.25 5 3 7 9 0 NQ
12604 Dixie / Seely 35.85 6 7 18 27 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16606 Gala / Cutshall 33.32 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16201 Sean / Braucksick 27.90 4 6 5 27 20 62 2
16607 Megan / Strickland 40.03 4 3 12 17 O NQ
16840 Andre / Poirier 50.96 4 3 12 8 NQ
16204 Onyx / Peterson -- - - - - ABS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs3 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20204 Buniji / Heifner 36.98 6 7 12 27 O NQ
20404 Turtle / Gentile 39.96 4 7 12 27 O NQ
20602 Willow / Kennedy 27.68 4 9 7 10 O NQ



FAST Results Open - Regular
8/5/2023

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12401 Kayce / Meyer 43.84 4 3 5 17 O NQ
12402 Corwin / Rich 38.95 5 3 13 17 O NQ
12404 Breezy / Meyer 45.78 2 4 11 17 20 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16835 Guido / McNiel 26.49 4 9 12 17 20 62 1
16202 Skye / Jacobs 43.74 2 7 7 9 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Score Place

1's 24 57 810 SB

20405 Nigel / Heese 19.75 5 6 5 27 20 63 1
20601 Finnegan / Bethel 35.73 4 7 7 27 20 62 2



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
8/5/2023

8inches SCT 38 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8804 Rye / Cope 31.90 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
8801 Ollie / Jenkins -- 6 3 18 27 O NQ
8810 Thriller / Gooldy -- - - - - ABS
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12601 Stash / Bredahl 30.19 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16816 Devi / Bredahl 30.40 6 9 18 19 20 72 1
16825 Wolfie / Albers 38.98 4 7 18 17 20 63 2
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %0Q: 20
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20603 Cherry Bomb / Winter  25.50 4 9 12 17 20 62 1
20407 Bonus / Winter 47.77 3 7 12 9 20 NQ
20609 Eleanor / Day 35.40 5 3 18 17 O NQ
20831 Rose Tyler / Slater 37.19 4 7 12 17 O NQ
20832 Finnegan / Kolo 33.97 6 7 12 27 O NQ



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular

8/5/2023
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
24602 Vivian / Easterley 36.45 3 0 0 0 NQ
24808 Chance / Plank 39.40 7 12 19 20 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
8/5/2023

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zioin;i 810 SB Score Place
8806 Reggie / Hanna 38.58 6 7 18 27 20 78 1

8601 Teague / Dailey 22.98 4 9 12 10 O NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zioin;i 810 SB Score Place
12804 Kiss / McDonald -- 4 3 18 17 O NQ
12809 Neo / Updyke 34.04 6 9 18 27 O NQ
12810 Nym / Sullivan 39.69 5 7 18 17 O NQ
12812 Skipper / Williams-Bo  37.30 6 7 18 27 O NQ
12802 Zena Z | Zavadil - - - - - - ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:12 NQs 8 %0Q: 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zlioin;i 810 SB Score Place
16804 Flurry / Frasca 2541 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16820 Kate / Santana 28.02 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
16805 Branch / Frasca 28.58 6 9 18 27 20 80 3
16602 Freddie / Tipton 29.53 6 9 18 27 20 80 4
16810 Magic / Heberlein 290.81 6 9 18 27 20 80
16812 Piper Grace / Daube 32.24 6 9 18 27 20 80
16838 Red Velvet / Guetzloff 33.69 5 9 18 27 20 79
16809 Penny / Owen 35.63 6 7 18 27 20 78
16827 Lisa / Scorse 31.79 6 9 18 17 20 70
16841 Atta / Parr 38.13 5 7 12 27 20 68



FAST Results Master - Regular
8/5/2023

16818 Frankie / Ganz 37.59 5 7 18 18 20 66

16830 Murphy / Tuncil 38.22 5 7 18 17 20 64

16403 Skye / Petty 34.65 6 9 18 27 O NQ

16601 Flash Man / Schanda 31.71 6 9 18 27 O NQ

16803 Dot / Parr 37.38 5 7 18 9 20 NQ

16808 Rudy / Stucker 38.62 3 7 12 17 20 NQ

16811 Grace / Dunn 33.04 6 9 18 27 O NQ

16826 Liberty / Zangrilli 24.95 3 9 7 19 O NQ

16829 Remy / Laufer 43.96 5 7 13 17 O NQ

16834 Victory / Meyer -- 5 3 12 9 0 NQ

16817 Dakota / Peterson - - = e e ABS

16831 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- N ABS

16832 Pye / Rupprecht -- - - - e ABS

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:17 NQs7 %Q:71
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zlioin;_s? 810 SB Score Place

20828 Trubbel / Jearls 26.98 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20836 Dani / Shaiper 27.74 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
20805 Jayla / Koenig 28.37 6 9 18 27 20 80 3
20837 Tazer / Buchholz 29.71 6 9 18 27 20 80 4
20804 Chance / Tochtrop 30.75 6 9 18 27 20 80

20833 Willow / Drabek 31.11 6 9 18 27 20 80

20808 Vesta / Emge 31.63 6 9 18 27 20 80

20826 Reba / Hugo 31.24 5 9 18 27 20 79

20847 Ash / Dalan 28.93 6 7 18 27 20 78

20835 Skip / LaFata 33.44 5 7 18 27 20 76

20846 Egan / Blau 28.80 6 9 12 27 20 74

20834 Odin / Harmon 28.73 6 9 18 17 20 70

20807 Bing / Dalan 30.97 6 9 18 17 20 70



FAST Results

Master - Regular

8/5/2023
20825 Joey / Frasca 31.24 6 9 18 17 20 70
20830 Merit / Lowe 33.25 5 7 11 27 20 69
20838 Bindi / Drabek 35.04 6 9 18 17 20 67
20840 Quinn / Palutis 26.60 5 9 5 27 20 66
20604 amaZING / Dunn 32.60 6 3 18 27 O NQ
20608 Daisy / Sponagel -- 2 3 0 0 0 NQ
20806 Bremar / Blau 31.81 6 9 18 27 O NQ
20811 AURORA / Tochtrop 36.19 4 7 18 27 O NQ
20820 Spark / White 29.85 5 9 13 27 O NQ
20841 Kaldi / Hamilton 35.10 5 7 12 17 20 NQ
20842 Sidekick Kato / Dawid  42.48 5 7 12 17 20 NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zioin;i 810 SB Score Place
24804 Ryder / Sheridan 30.47 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
24810 Duchess / Ward 30.65 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
24812 Stryker / Fisher 32.65 5 7 18 17 O NQ



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
8/5/2023

8inches SCT 38 sec Qs:0 NQsO 2%Q:
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

8202 Chevy / McBride -- - - - ABS



FAST Results

Open - Preferred

8/5/2023
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20612 Minnie / Scearce 36.76 6 7 18 27 20 77 1
20857 Pasha / Wright 37.00 5 7 12 27 20 69 2



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
8/5/2023

12 inches SCT 38 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

12405 Vegas / Williams 35.70 5 5 12 17 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
8/5/2023

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's Zioin;i 810 SB Score Place
8817 Tristan / Dailey 33.58 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
8204 RockyRaccoon / Day  33.83 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:3 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zlioinéi 810 SB Score Place
12821 Emmie / Harmon 30.34 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16833 Sadie / Bethel 30.75 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
12823 C.C. / Neighbor 36.94 6 9 18 27 20 80 3
12825 Cali / Corcoran -- - - - - - ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:8 NQs 2 %0Q: 80
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zlioinéi 810 SB Score Place
16843 Primo / McDonald 27.59 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16851 Java / Frasca 28.27 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
16850 Duke / Jacobs 30.12 6 9 18 27 20 80 3
16610 Garth / Greenwell 30.18 6 9 18 27 20 80 4
16856 Sculpin / Brewer 31.04 6 9 18 27 20 80
16860 Gypsee / Rich 31.04 6 9 18 27 20 80
16847 Vader / Winter 31.18 6 9 18 27 20 80
16849 Ava / Santana 34.53 6 9 18 27 20 80
16844 Jagger / LaFata 26.81 6 9 18 27 O NQ
16862 Levi / Greenwell 28.24 6 9 18 27 O NQ

- ABS

16855 Gil / Gregerson - -



FAST Results Master - Preferred
8/5/2023

20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %0Q: 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2I_340in;_s7 810 SB Score Place
20852 Cinder / Sheridan 29.98 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20206 Crush / Mitchell 28.51 5 9 12 27 20 73 2
20854 Zeke | Meyer 35.70 4 7 12 27 20 70 3
20850 Bella / Tepen 41.03 4 7 12 17 20 NQ
20851 Lightning / Plank 35.73 4 0O 12 8 0 NQ

20853 Bert / Cunningham - - e e e ABS



Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

8/6/2023

20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SE FEUHSF Score Place
20001 Twyla / Marchal 57.07 2.576 2 0 1 0 O 85 1

24 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SG‘ F$U|tSF Score Place
24001 Rufus / Antonio 58.52 2512 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

8/6/2023
12 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 79 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SE FEUHSF Score Place
12202 Eden / Stoub 4759 3.089 1 0 0O o0 O 95 1
12204 Reema / Humes -- - - e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 73sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComil\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
16201 Sean / Braucksick -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16203 Dakota / Buchheit 45,15 3.256 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16204 Onyx / Peterson -- - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQs1l %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%\r/se FsultsF Score Place
20205 Obi / Burbank 58.38 2.518 6 2 0 3 O NQ
24 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOLi,\rlse FTauItsF E Score Place
24202 Qi'ra / Pohl - 0O 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

8/6/2023
12 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 78 sec NQs 2  %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Comil\r/se Faults Score Place
12201 Poppy / Kitchell 65.95 2.593 0 NQ
12402 Corwin / Rich -- 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 75sec NQs 3 %0Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se Faults E Score Place
16402 Katie / Kilfay 59.77 2.928 1 0 0 0 95 1
16202 Skye / Jacobs 63.15 2.771 2 0 0 0 NQ
16401 Coby / Dietz 53.46 3.273 1 0 O 0 NQ
16404 Peach / Fennig 84.43 2.073 2 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 72sec NQs 5 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComil\r/se FauItsF E Score Place
20201 Major / Carsrud 79.33 2.244 2 1 0O 0 oO NQ
20203 Cross / Peskie -- 4 1 0 0 1 NQ
20402 Leeloo / Tochtrop -- 0 1 0 2 1 NQ
20404 Turtle / Gentile 55.01 3.236 3 0 O 1 0 NQ
20407 Bonus / Winter 73.06 2.436 2 0O 0O 0 o NQ
20401 Margot / Herbst -- - - - -- ABS



Standard Results

Open - Regular

8/6/2023
24 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQs1l %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComiAr/se FfultsF E Score Place
24401 Finn / Hale 55.10 3.230 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
24201 Duchess / Schaefer -- - - e ABS



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

8/6/2023
8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs3 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SE F;;\ultsF E Score Place
8601 Teague / Dailey 58.93 3.021 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
8602 Koda / McCaskey 52.67 3.380 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8603 Ted / Burgess 65.98 2.698 1 0 0 1 O NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SE FTauItsF Score Place
12403 Ozzie / Hill 59.13 3.010 O 0O O o0 o0 100 1
12602 Saoirse / Vetz 74.14 2.401 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs4 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SG FsultsF E Score Place
16601 Flash Man / Schanda 45.04 4.152 3 1 0 1 o0 NQ
16604 Dolce / Stoub 7221 2.590 2 0 0 o0 o NQ
16606 Gala / Cutshall 50.49 3.704 1 0 0 1 o0 NQ
16607 Megan / Strickland -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQs 5 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SE FTauItsF E Score Place
20603 Cherry Bomb / Winter 63.39 3.076 2 0 1 1 0 NQ
20605 Lass / MacKenzie 46.01 4.238 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20606 Gadget / Shinn 46.30 4.212 1 1 0 1 o0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

8/6/2023
20608 Daisy / Sponagel 59.81 3.260 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20609 Eleanor / Day 61.18 3.187 3 3 0 2 0 NQ
20405 Nigel / Heese -- N ABS
24 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComiAr/se FfultsF E Score Place
24601 Dixie / Bird 45.63 4.274 O 1 0 o0 O NQ
24602 Vivian / Easterley -- 1 1 0 2 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/6/2023

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:6 NQs5 %Q:55

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8807 Dart> / Hightshoe 41.69 4270 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8813 Woody-Wolf / Marley  43.10 4.130 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8804 Rye / Cope 51.24 3.474 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8802 Nemo / Hale 5790 3.074 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8803 Shiloh / Schaefer 60.63 2936 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
8806 Reggie / Hanna 61.73 2.884 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Ollie / Jenkins 60.35 2.949 1 1 0 0 O NQ
8805 Cocoa / Ford 76.84 2.317 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8808 Kiss / Cash 66.59 2.673 2 0 0 o0 o0 NQ
8812 Pix / Nieder 42.25 4.213 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8815 Gidget / Jenkins 55.69 3.196 0O 1 0 o0 O NQ
8810 Thriller / Gooldy -- - - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:4 NQs 4 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOLi,\rlse FTauItsF E Score Place
12601 Stash / Bredahl 41.05 4336 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12803 True / Carter 52.68 3.379 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12813 Kelli / Poirier 59.66 2.984 11 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12802 Zena Z / Zavadil 59.99 2967 11 O 0O O o0 ©O 100 4
12604 Dixie / Seely 63.86 2.787 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
12804 Kiss / McDonald -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
12809 Neo / Updyke -- 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Skipper / Wiliams-Bo  53.00 3.358 1 0 0 0 O NQ
12805 Sheldon / Boyer -- - - - - ABS
12807 Rafie / Schaefer -- - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/6/2023

16 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 71sec Qs:15 NQs 16 %Q:48
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOL:/{’ISG FTauItsF E Score Place
16831 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  36.83 5.077 34 O 0O O o0 o 100 1
16804 Flurry / Frasca 38.48 4.860 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16826 Liberty / Zangrilli 4456 4.197 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16801 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor 45.18 4.139 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16812 Piper Grace / Daube  46.70 4.004 24 O O O o0 o 100
16836 Kipsey / Pennington 48.65 3.844 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Penny / Owen 51.16 3.655 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
16824 Shade / Updyke 5191 3.602 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
16825 Wolfie / Albers 53.31 3.508 17 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16841 Atta / Parr 55.07 3.396 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
16837 Gigi / Burgess 56.51 3.309 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Dot / Parr 58.29 3.208 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Rudy / Stucker 61.73 3.029 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Remy / Laufer 62.65 2.985 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Murphy / Tuncil 62.72 2.982 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Giorgio / Poirier -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
16805 Branch / Frasca 43.13 4.336 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
16806 Cooper / Browning -- 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
16810 Magic / Heberlein 41.84 4.469 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16814 Clark / Braun -- 0 2 0 1 1 NQ
16816 Devi / Bredahl 42.88 4.361 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16819 Spirit / Alexander 54.28 3.445 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16821 Duncan / Norris -- 3 4 0 0 1 NQ
16823 Avery / Hoenig -- 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
16827 Lisa / Scorse -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16828 Blazyn / Dietz -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/6/2023

16832 Pye / Rupprecht 58.26 3.210 0O 1 0 0 O NQ
16834 Victory / Meyer -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16835 Guido / McNiel 58.13 3.217 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16838 Red Velvet / Guetzloff -- 2 0 0 2 1 NQ
16839 Spring / Cocciola-Wof -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16817 Dakota / Peterson - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:13 NQs 18 %Q:42
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RComwse FEUHSF £ Score Place
20837 Tazer / Buchholz 42.82 4554 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20840 Quinn / Palutis 46.63 4.182 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20846 Egan / Blau 47.06 4.144 20 0O 0 O o0 O 100 3
20838 Bindi / Drabek 47.08 4.142 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20808 Vesta / Emge 47.96 4.066 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Romeo / Langford 50.69 3.847 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Johnny / Mulligan 51.10 3.816 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20843 Loki / Kenny 51.68 3.773 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Berlin / Kenny 51.80 3.764 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Rose Tyler / Slater 56.18 3471 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
20848 Zora / Utterback 58.17 3.352 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Oreo / Filla 58.78 3.317 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
20601 Finnegan / Bethel 61.03 3.195 6 0 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Keahilani / Dawidowic 49.80 3.916 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20804 Chance / Tochtrop 53.85 3.621 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20806 Bremar / Blau 45.09 4.325 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20810 Diego / Dickinson -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
20811 AURORA / Tochtrop 55.20 3.533 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20812 Bryn / MacKenzie -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20814 Onyx / Diether-Haake 62.93 3.099 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/6/2023

20819 Zac / Nichols 44,06 4.426 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
20822 Striker / Seaton 4322 4.512 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
20825 Joey / Frasca 59.23 3.292 0 2 0 2 0 NQ
20830 Merit / Lowe -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20832 Finnegan / Kolo 57.19 3.410 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20833 Willow / Drabek 52.17 3.738 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20835 Skip / LaFata -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
20839 Hpnotiq / McDonald -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20842 Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
20844 Boogie / Tochtrop 73.31 2.660 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20847 Ash / Dalan -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20815 Charm / Schuler -- - - - - - ABS
20824 Delta / Cocciola-W off -- - - - - - AIS
20829 Sprite / Schnellmann -- - - - e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 72sec Qs:5 NQs6 %Q:45
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RComuse FEUHSF E Score Place
24810 Duchess / Ward 4255 4583 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24807 Nitro / Alexander 4572 4.265 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24806 Aries / Niekamp 47.08 4.142 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24809 Rookie / Gasparovic 53.88 3.619 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24811 Primrose / Davidson 62.36  3.127 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Crush / Mitchell 49.81 3.915 O o0 o0 2 o0 NQ
24803 Waffle / Curry 55.04 3.543 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24804 Ryder / Sheridan 50.54 3.858 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24805 Rico / Bird 47.68 4.090 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Chance / Plank 67.89 2.872 0O o0 O 1 o0 NQ
24812 Stryker / Fisher 46.17 4.224 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/6/2023

24C inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOLi,\rlse FTauItsF E Score Place

24813C Kyber / Nieder 47.13 4.137 1 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
8/6/2023

20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:0 NQs1l %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComiAr/se FfultsF E Score Place

20208 Pearl / Wehner 47.85 3.072 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

8/6/2023

12 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 80 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SE FEUHSF Score Place
12405 Vegas / Williams 73.81 2371 1 1 0 0 0 90 1

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SG‘ F$U|tSF Score Place
16207 Arya / Kinnison 62.50 2.848 3 1 0 1 o0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 80 sec Qs:0 NQs1l %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComvr/se FEUHSF E Score Place
20207 Maguire / Merriman -- 6 3 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

8/6/2023

12 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs1l %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SE FEUHSF E Score Place
12606 Cadence / Stoub 7752 2412 4 1 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 73sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SG‘ F$U|tSF E Score Place
16611 Bree / Koenig 47.71 4.087 O 0O O o0 O 100 1



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/6/2023

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 8lsec Qs:3 NQs O %Q:100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
4801 Loxley / Hart 55.32 3218 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4804 London / Hart 61.94 2.874 19 0O 0O O o0 o0 100 2
4803 Whisky / Cope 64.08 2.778 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 3

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:5 NQs 3 %0Q: 63

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOluse FTauItsF E Score Place
8817 Tristan / Dailey 4743 3.753 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8820 Bennie / Vetz 55.31 3.218 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8819 Connor / Norris 63.15 2.819 12 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8826 Wyatt / Hohrein 64.08 2778 11 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8818 Randy / Braun 76.03 2.341 O O O o0 o 100
8604 Molly / Kilfoy 79.74 2.232 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8821 Oliver / Boedeker 79.16 2.249 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8824 Luke / Wessel 72.20 2.465 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8825 Telly / Haverstick -- - - - e ABS

12 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOLi,\rlse Ffu”SF E Score Place
12817 Henry / Rich 46.85 3.991 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16833 Sadie / Bethel 48.03 3.893 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12814 Shiraz / Smith 48.08 3.889 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12816 Darby / Mroz 79.74 2.345 2 0 1 1 0 NQ
12823 C.C. / Neighbor 46.70 4.004 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/6/2023

12825 Cali / Corcoran - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 73sec Qs:4 NQs 10 %Q:29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RConiAr/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
16847 Vader / Winter 4529 4306 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16857 Teva / Miller 48.36 4.032 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16859 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 5490 3.552 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16845 Hannah / Fields 66.42 2.936 6 0 0 0O 0 O 100 4
16842 Meeka / Heberlein 52.32 3.727 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16844 Jagger / LaFata 37.21 5.241 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16846 Tybee / Ripperger -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16850 Duke / Jacobs 62.46 3.122 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16851 Java / Frasca 42.33 4.607 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
16852 Nitro / Nieder 40.94 4.763 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16854 Yoda / Shinn 4895 3.984 0O 1 0 o0 o0 NQ
16858 Bounce / Peskie 72.65 2.684 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16860 Gypsee / Rich 54.76 3.561 3 1 2 1 0 NQ
16867 Melia / Heberlein 67.12 2.905 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
16855 Gil / Gregerson -- - - - e ABS
16861 Boo / Gilligan -- N ABS
20 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:4 NQs 4 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RConiAr/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
20852 Cinder / Sheridan 48.64 4.009 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20850 Bella / Tepen 53.76 3.627 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20857 Pasha / Wright 59.05 3.302 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 3



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/6/2023

20851 Lightning / Plank 64.94 3.003 12 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20849 Ivy / Carsrud 69.62 2.801 0O 0o 0 1 o0 NQ
20854 Zeke | Meyer 64.16 3.039 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20855 Myles / Langford 67.96 2.869 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20858 Aja/ Ward -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20853 Bert / Cunningham - - - = - e ABS

20856 Laszlo / Meyer -- T ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

8/6/2023

24 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F"’,‘:uns E Score Place
24001 Rufus / Antonio 33.20 3.675 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
8/6/2023

12 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:2 NQs2 %Q:50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
12204 Reema / Humes 2557 4.771 0 0 0 0 100 1
12202 Eden / Stoub 31.93 3.821 1 0 0 0 95 2
12203 Kevin / Braun -- 3 0 0 1 NQ
12205 Barcleigh / Boedeker  48.84 2.498 3 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:u“s £ Score Place
16204 Onyx / Peterson -- - - - - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 4lsec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
20201 Major / Carsrud 33.25 3.669 0 1 0 0 NQ
20205 Obi / Burbank 27.49 4.438 1 1 1 0 NQ
20404 Turtle / Gentile 33.90 3.599 4 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/6/2023

16 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQs4 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F"’,‘ZUHS E Score Place
16201 Sean / Braucksick 33.22 3.913 0 0 0 1 NQ
16202 Skye / Jacobs 46.07 2.822 3 0 1 0 NQ
16401 Coby / Dietz 39.11 3.324 3 1 0 O NQ
16402 Katie / Kilfoy 36.48 3.564 0 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e Fall:ults £ Score Place
20001 Twyla / Marchal 24.78 5.367 0 O 1 0 NQ
20203 Cross / Peskie 40.78 3.261 2 0o 2 0 NQ
20402 Leeloo / Tochtrop 23.83 5.581 0 0 2 0 NQ
20609 Eleanor / Day 25.31 5.255 1 0 1 0 NQ
20401 Margot / Herbst -- R ABS
20407 Bonus / Winter -- - - - - ABS
20603 Cherry Bomb / Winter -- - - = - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG FaFUItS E Score Place
24202 Qi'ra/ Pohl 44,16 3.012 1 0 1 0 NQ
24401 Finn / Hale 34.23 3.885 0 1 0 O NQ

24201 Duchess / Schaefer -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8/6/2023
8inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQs1l %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Couwe F"’,‘:uns E Score Place
8601 Teague / Dailey 39.70 3.678 1 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Cou:;e FaFuIts E Score Place
12403 Ozzie / Hill 60.60 2.409 1 1 0 NQ
12602 Saoirse / Vetz 39.53 3.693 2 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 43sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %0Q: 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps COU(EE Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
16606 Gala / Cutshall 33.23 4514 0O 0 oO 100 1
16604 Dolce / Stoub 36.64 4.094 0O 0 oO 100 2
16404 Peach / Fennig 62.34 2.406 3 4 0 NQ
16607 Megan / Strickland 37.49 4.001 2 2 0 NQ
16806 Cooper / Browning -- 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 41sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Courvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20605 Lass / MacKenzie 24,92 6.140 0O 0 O 100 1
20608 Daisy / Sponagel -- 3 2 1 NQ
20814 Onyx / Diether-Haake 59.56 2.569 1 1 0 NQ
20405 Nigel / Heese -- - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8/6/2023

24 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:ults E Score Place

24602 Vivian / Easterley -- 0 1 0 1 NQ




JWW Results Master - Regular
8/6/2023

8inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:7 NQs6 %Q:54

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8807 Dart> / Hightshoe 28.02 5.211 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
8801 Ollie / Jenkins 30.03 4.862 17 0O 0 0 O 100 2
8815 Gidget / Jenkins 36.73 3.975 11 0 0 0 0 100 3
8803 Shiloh / Schaefer 40.84 3.575 7 0 0 0 0 100 4
8806 Reggie / Hanna 41.20 3.544 6 0 0 0 0 100
8805 Cocoa / Ford 42.33 3.449 5 0 0O 0 O 100
8802 Nemo / Hale 42.70 3.419 5 0 0 0 0 100
8602 Koda / McCaskey 35.85 4.073 1 0 0 0 NQ
8603 Ted / Burgess 40.19 3.633 0 0 1 0 NQ
8804 Rye / Cope 46.15 3.164 1 3 0 0 NQ
8808 Kiss / Cash 48.24 3.027 1 0 0 O NQ
8812 Pix / Nieder 25.09 5.819 0 0 1 0 NQ
8813 Woody-Wolf / Marley  27.93 5.227 0 1 1 0 NQ
8810 Thriller / Gooldy -- - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 45sec Qs:6 NQs 3 %Q: 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\Asle Fallzults E Score Place
12804 Kiss / McDonald 21.75 6.713 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
12604 Dixie / Seely 27.40 5.328 17 0O 0 0 © 100 2
12812 Skipper / Williams-Bo 29.24 4.993 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
12813 Kelli / Poirier 31.75 4598 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
12803 True / Carter 36.19 4.034 8 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Zena Z | Zavadil 39.44 3.702 5 0 0 0 0 100
12402 Corwin / Rich 33.01 4.423 1 0 0 0 NQ
12601 Stash / Bredahl 33.74 4.327 2 1 0 0 NQ
12809 Neo / Updyke 31.48 4.638 0O 1 o0 o0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/6/2023

12805 Sheldon / Boyer -- - - = - ABS
12807 Rafie / Schaefer - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:15 NQs 16 %Q:48
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouwe Fe,l:u'ts £ Score Place
16827 Lisa / Scorse 2456 6.107 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
16839 Spring / Cocciola-Wof 25,53 5.875 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
16801 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor 26.06 5.756 16 O O O o 100 3
16816 Devi / Bredahl 26.52 5.656 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
16812 Piper Grace / Daube 2746 5.462 15 0 0 0 0 100
16826 Liberty / Zangrilli 28.19 5321 14 0 0 0 0 100
16837 Gigi / Burgess 28.74 5219 14 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Penny / Owen 29.46 5.092 13 0 0 0 0 100
16836 Kipsey / Pennington 29.57 5.073 13 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Clark / Braun 29.77 5.039 13 0 0 0 0 100
16832 Pye / Rupprecht 3151 4.760 11 0 0 0 0 100
16819 Spirit / Alexander 31.79 4.718 11 0 0 0 0 100
16835 Guido / McNiel 3458 4.338 8 0 0 0 0 100
16825 Wolfie / Albers 35.84 4.185 7 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Murphy / Tuncil 4262 3.519 0 0 0 0 0 100
16601 Flash Man / Schanda 33.11 4.530 3 3 2 0 NQ
16802 Giorgio / Poirier -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
16803 Dot / Parr 44.07 3.404 0O 0 0 o© NQ
16804 Flurry / Frasca 24.08 6.229 1 1 1 0 NQ
16805 Branch / Frasca 29.77 5.039 1 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Rudy / Stucker 38.38 3.908 0 0 2 0 NQ
16810 Magic / Heberlein 28.08 5.342 0 1 1 0 NQ
16821 Duncan / Norris 50.02 2.999 2 1 0 0 NQ
16823 Avery / Hoenig 27.82 5.392 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/6/2023

16824 Shade / Updyke 39.56 3.792 1 0 0 0 NQ
16828 Blazyn / Dietz 26.72 5.614 3 3 3 0 NQ
16829 Remy / Laufer 5151 2.912 1 0 0 0 NQ
16831 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  23.32 6.432 0 0 1 0 NQ
16834 Victory / Meyer 36.82 4.074 1 1 1 0 NQ
16838 Red Velvet / Guetzloff 40.74 3.682 0 2 0 0 NQ
16841 Atta / Parr 4426 3.389 0O 0 0 ©O NQ
16817 Dakota / Peterson -- - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 4lsec Qs:12 NQs 15 %Q:44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e Fé,l:u'ts E Score Place
20822 Striker / Seaton 2270 6.740 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
20804 Chance / Tochtrop 27.08 5.650 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
20847 Ash / Dalan 27.34 559 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
20846 Egan / Blau 28.25 5416 12 0 0 0 0 100 4
20837 Tazer / Buchholz 28.42 5384 12 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Johnny / Mulligan 29.72 5.148 11 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Joey / Frasca 30.07 5.088 10 0 0 0 0 100
20808 Vesta / Emge 30.15 5.075 10 0 0 0 0 100
20843 Loki / Kenny 33.48 4.570 7 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Bindi / Drabek 33.58 4.556 7 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Romeo / Langford 35.23 4.343 5 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Quinn / Palutis 37.18 4.115 3 0 0 0 0 100
20601 Finnegan / Bethel 46.29 3.305 2 2 2 0 NQ
20606 Gadget / Shinn -- 1 2 0 1 NQ
20803 Berlin / Kenny 38.45 3.979 0 1 0 0 NQ
20806 Bremar / Blau -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20810 Diego / Dickinson 3456 4.427 1 0 0 0 NQ
20811 AURORA / Tochtrop 29.56 5.176 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/6/2023

20812 Bryn / MacKenzie 27.84 5.496 0 0 1 0 NQ
20821 Oreo / Filla 4495 3.404 0O 0 1 o0 NQ
20831 Rose Tyler / Slater -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20832 Finnegan / Kolo 34.31 4.459 1 0 0 0 NQ
20833 Willow / Drabek 2440 6.270 0 0 2 0 NQ
20835 Skip / LaFata 22.04 6.942 0O 0 2 0O NQ
20839 Hpnotiq / McDonald -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
20844 Boogie / Tochtrop 4484 3.412 0 0 0 0 NQ
20848 Zora / Utterback 48.38 3.162 1 0 0 0 NQ
20802 Keahilani / Dawidowic -- - - - - ABS
20815 Charm / Schuler -- - - - - ABS
20819 Zac / Nichols -- - - - - ABS
20824 Delta / Cocciola-W off -- - - - - AIS
20829 Sprite / Schnellmann - - - - - ABS
20830 Merit / Lowe -- - - - - ABS
20842 Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:5 NQs 8 %0Q: 38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e Faéults E Score Place
24601 Dixie / Bird 27.48 5568 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
24807 Nitro / Alexander 28.93 5.2890 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
24801 Zeema / Fisher 31.38 4.876 11 0 0 0 0 100 3
24809 Rookie / Gasparovic 33.73 4.536 9 0 0 0 0 100 4
24811 Primrose / Davidson 35.12 4.356 7 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Crush / Mitchell 33.38 4.584 0 0 1 0 NQ
24803 Waffle / Curry 3755 4.075 2 0 0 0 NQ
24804 Ryder / Sheridan -- 0 1 1 1 NQ
24805 Rico / Bird 3455 4.428 2 0 0 0 NQ
24806 Aries / Niekamp 34.44 4.443 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

8/6/2023
24808 Chance / Plank 47.84 3.198
24810 Duchess / Ward 31.04 4.929
24812 Stryker / Fisher --

24C inches Yardage: 153 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps

Pts

SCT 41 sec

R

w

F

Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ

Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Course Faults

E

Score Place

24813C Kyber / Nieder --

ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
8/6/2023

20 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:0 NQs1l %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F"’,‘ZUHS E Score Place

20208 Pearl / Wehner 32.20 3.789 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
8/6/2023

16 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:0 NQs1l %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F"’,‘ZUHS E Score Place

16207 Arya / Kinnison -- 3 1 0 1 NQ




JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

8/6/2023

8inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs1l %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F"’,‘:uns E Score Place
8604 Molly / Kilfoy 72,57 2.012 1 0O 0O O NQ

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e FaFuIts E Score Place
12405 Vegas / Williams 38.36 3.910 0 0 0O O 100 1
12606 Cadence / Stoub 48.59 3.087 2 0O 0O ©O NQ

16 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EE Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
16611 Bree / Koenig -- 2 1 1 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCourv\?e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20207 Maguire / Merriman 4593 3.331 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/6/2023

4 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 53sec Qs:3 NQsl1l %Q:75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou;\s/e F"’,‘:uns E Score Place
4802 Brody-Bear / Marley 33.37 4375 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 Loxley / Hart 35.30 4.136 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
4804 London / Hart 38.73 3.770 14 0 0 0 0 100 3

4803 Whisky / Cope - 1 0 0 1 NQ
8inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:2 NQs b5 %Q: 29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:/se Fell:ults £ Score Place
8826 Wyatt / Hohrein 46.69 3.127 3 0 0 0 0 100 1
8818 Randy / Braun 47.78 3.056 2 0 0 0 0 100 2
8817 Tristan / Dailey -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
8819 Connor / Norris 41.48 3.520 0 0 1 0 NQ
8820 Bennie / Vetz 41.15 3.548 1 0 0 0 NQ
8821 Oliver / Boedeker 60.80 2.401 1 0 0 0 NQ
8824 Luke / Wessel 59.74 2.444 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %0Q: 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(EE FaFUItS E Score Place
16833 Sadie / Bethel 25.14 5967 22 O 0 0 O 100 1
12814 Shiraz / Smith 30.15 4.975 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
12822 Josie / Owen 40.23 3.729 7 0 0 0 0 100 3
12816 Darby / Mroz 50.69 2.959 2 1 1 0 NQ
12817 Henry / Rich -- 2 0 1 1 NQ
12823 C.C. / Neighbor -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/6/2023

12825 Cali / Corcoran - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:6 NQs 8 %0Q:43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e Faéults E Score Place
16844 Jagger / LaFata 23.35 6.552 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
16851 Java / Frasca 2462 6.214 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
16842 Meeka / Heberlein 2482 6.164 21 0 0 0 0 100 3
16852 Nitro / Nieder 26.30 5.817 19 0O 0 0 O 100 4
16845 Hannah / Fields 43.47 3.520 2 0 0 0 0 100
16858 Bounce / Peskie 4531 3.377 0 0 0 0 0 100
16846 Tybee / Ripperger 38.64 3.960 1 1 0 0 NQ
16847 Vader / Winter -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16850 Duke / Jacobs 42.29 3.618 1 0 1 0 NQ
16854 Yoda / Shinn 35.28 4.337 0 1 0 0 NQ
16857 Teva / Miller 40.54 3.774 1 1 0 0 NQ
16859 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 36.09 4.239 0 0 1 0 NQ
16860 Gypsee / Rich 2754 5.556 0 0 1 0 NQ
16867 Melia / Heberlein 38.39 3.985 1 1 0 0 NQ
16855 Gil / Gregerson -- - - - - ABS
16861 Boo / Gilligan - - - = - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 48sec Qs:2 NQs 6 %0Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e Faéults E Score Place
20857 Pasha / Wright 39.16 3.907 8 0 0 0 0 100 1
20850 Bella / Tepen 39.42 3.881 8 0 0 0 0 100 2
20849 Ivy / Carsrud 51.79 2.954 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/6/2023

20851 Lightning / Plank -- 3 0 0 1 NQ
20852 Cinder / Sheridan 37.04 4.131 0 1 0 0 NQ
20854 Zeke | Meyer 38.69 3.955 0 1 0 0 NQ
20855 Myles / Langford 50.65 3.021 0 0 1 0 NQ
20858 Aja/ Ward 25.16 6.081 0 0 1 0 NQ
20853 Bert / Cunningham - - - - - ABS

20856 Laszlo / Meyer -- - - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
8/6/2023

8inches SCT 29.24 sec Qs:4 NQs1 %Q: 80
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou'Ese FSUHS Points Place
8804 Rye / Cope 29.24 0 0 0 10 1

8602 Koda / McCaskey 32.84 0 0 0 9
8806 Reggie / Hanna 39.80 0 0 0 6
8808 Kiss / Cash 41.27 0 0 0 5
8805 Cocoa / Ford 5494 1 1 0 NQ
8601 Teague / Dailey -- - - - ABS
8810 Thriller / Gooldy -- - - - ABS
Time Points

Truncated time = 29,24 10

Truncated time <= 32.00 9

Truncated time <= 35.00 8

Truncated time <= 38.00 7

Truncated time <= 40.00 6

Truncated time <= 43.00 5

Truncated time <= 46.00 4

Truncated time <= 49.00 3

Truncated time <= 52 .00 2

Truncated time < 60.00 1

12 inches SCT 28.56 sec Qs:6 NQs 2 %Q: 75

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place

W F E

12604 Dixie / Seely 28.56 0 0 0 10 1
12809 Neo / Updyke 29.77 0 0 0 9

12812 Skipper / Williams-Bo  30.65 0 0 0 9

12201 Poppy / Kitchell 34.59 0 0 0 8

12402 Corwin / Rich 35.57 0 0 0 7

12802 Zena Z | Zavadil 37.93 0 0 0 7

12205 Barcleigh / Boedeker -- 0O O 1 NQ

12804 Kiss / McDonald 27.61 0 2 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
8/6/2023
12807 Rafie / Schaefer -- - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 28.56 10
Truncated time <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 34.00 8
Truncated time <= 37.00 7
Truncated time <= 39.00 6
Truncated time <= 42.00 5
Truncated time <= 45.00 4
Truncated time <= 48.00 3
Truncated time <= 57 .00 2
Truncated time < §0.00 1
16 inches SCT 23.93sec Qs:9 NQs9 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou;se FSUHS Points Place
16804 Flurry / Frasca 23.93 0 0 0 10 1
16826 Liberty / Zangrilli 29.15 0 0 0 7
16812 Piper Grace / Daube 31.46 0 0 0 7
16831 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  31.87 0 0 0 7
16606 Gala / Cutshall 31.92 0 0 0 7
16809 Penny / Owen 33.98 0 0 0 6
16601 Flash Man / Schanda  35.71 0 0 0 5
16830 Murphy / Tuncil 42.16 0 0 0 2
16832 Pye / Rupprecht 45.67 0 0 0 1
16202 Skye / Jacobs 43.07 1 1 0 NQ
16404 Peach / Fennig 54.69 0 2 0 NQ
16607 Megan / Strickland -- 0 0 1 NQ
16805 Branch / Frasca 25.83 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Rudy / Stucker -- 0 1 1 NQ
16827 Lisa / Scorse -- 0 1 1 NQ
16829 Remy / Laufer 44.74 1 0 0 NQ
16838 Red Velvet / Guetzloff 39.10 1 2 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
8/6/2023
16840 Andre / Poirier -- 0 0 1 NQ
16204 Onyx / Peterson -- - - - ABS
16817 Dakota / Peterson -- - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 23,93 10
Truncated time <= 26.00 9
Truncated time <= 28.00 8
Truncated time <= 31.00 7
Truncated time <= 33.00 6
Truncated time <= 35.00 5
Truncated time <= 38.00 4
Truncated time <= 40.00 3
Truncated time <= 43.00 2
Truncated time < 55.00 1
20 inches SCT 23.15sec Qs:6 NQs 18 %Q:25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou;se FSUHS Points Place
20606 Gadget / Shinn 23.15 0 0 0 10 1
20847 Ash / Dalan 29.67 0 0 0 7
20807 Bing / Dalan 33.13 0 0 0 5
20840 Quinn / Palutis 34.18 0 0 0 5
20832 Finnegan / Kolo 35.67 0 0 0 4
20848 Zora / Utterback 39.26 0 0 0 3
20203 Cross / Peskie -- 0 0 1 NQ
20404 Turtle / Gentile 32.85 0 2 0 NQ
20601 Finnegan / Bethel 44.77 0 1 0 NQ
20608 Daisy / Sponagel -- 0 0 1 NQ
20609 Eleanor / Day -- 0 4 1 NQ
20801 Romeo / Langford 32.01 0 1 0 NQ
20804 Chance / Tochtrop 42.30 0 1 1 NQ
20806 Bremar / Blau 29.73 0 1 0 NQ
20811 AURORA / Tochtrop 37.28 0 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
8/6/2023
20819 Zac / Nichols 24.77 0 2 0 NQ
20825 Joey / Frasca -- 0 1 1 NQ
20830 Merit / Lowe -- 0 1 1 NQ
20831 Rose Tyler / Slater 46.21 0 2 0 NQ
20833 Willow / Drabek 33.82 1 2 0 NQ
20835 Skip / LaFata 23.57 0 3 0 NQ
20837 Tazer / Buchholz 27.72 0 1 0 NQ
20838 Bindi / Drabek -- 0 0 1 NQ
20842 Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- 0 0 1 NQ
20405 Nigel / Heese -- - - - ABS
20829 Sprite / Schnellmann -- - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 23.15 10
Truncated time <= 25,00 9
Truncated time <= 27.00 8
Truncated time <= 30.00 7
Truncated time <= 32.00 6
Truncated time <= 34.00 5
Truncated time <= 37.00 4
Truncated time <= 39.00 3
Truncated time <= 41.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1
24 inches SCT 28.52 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %Q: 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCouLse FSUHS Points Place
24812 Stryker / Fisher 28.52 0 0 0 10 1
24202 Qi'ra/ Pohl -- 0 0 0 NQ
24602 Vivian / Easterley -- 0 0 1 NQ
24810 Duchess / Ward -- 0 0 1 NQ
24811 Primrose / Davidson 43.02 1 0 0 NQ
24804 Ryder / Sheridan -- - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results
8/6/2023

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time

28.52
31.00
34.00
37.00
39.00
42.00
45.00
48.00
50.00

Points

=Y
o

N W h OO N 00 ©

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
8/6/2023
8inches SCT 30.43 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou'Ese FSUHS Points Place
8204 RockyRaccoon / Day  30.43 0 0O O 10 1
8201 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 49.71 0 0 0 3
8203 Punkin / Kitchell -- - - - ABS
8817 Tristan / Dailey -- - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 30.43 10
Truncated time <= 33.00 9
Truncated time <= 36.00 8
Truncated time <= 39.00 7
Truncated time <= 42.00 6
Truncated time <= 45.00 5
Truncated time <= 48.00 4
Truncated time <= 51.00 3
Truncated time <= 54.00 2
Truncated time < §0.00 1
12 inches SCT 32.31sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou'Ese FSUHS Points Place
16833 Sadie / Bethel 32.31 0 0 0 10 1
12823 C.C. / Neighbor 34.91 0 0O O 9
12405 Vegas / Williams 57.84 2 1 0 NQ
12825 Cali / Corcoran -- - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
8/6/2023

Time Points
Truncated time = 32.31 10
Truncated time <= 35.00 9
Truncated time <= 38.00 8
Truncated time <= 42.00 7
Truncated time <= 45.00 6
Truncated time <= 48.00 5
Truncated time <= 51.00 4
Truncated time <= 54.00 3
Truncated time <= 58.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT 25.17 sec Qs:8 NQs2 %Q:80
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou'Ese Fgults Points Place
16843 Primo / McDonald 25.17 0 0 0 10 1
16863 Flash / Nichols 26.71 0 0 0 9
16854 Yoda / Shinn 32.05 0 0 0 7
16850 Duke / Jacobs 32.55 0 0 0 7
16857 Teva / Miller 33.75 0 0 0 6
16207 Arya / Kinnison 36.26 0 0 0 5
16848 Cody / McLees 45.33 0 0 0 2
16845 Hannah / Fields 47.13 0 0 0 1
16844 Jagger / LaFata -- 0 1 1 NQ
16856 Sculpin / Brewer 27.21 1 0 0 NQ
16861 Boo / Gilligan -- - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
8/6/2023
Time Points
Truncated time = 2517 10
Truncated time <= 27.00 9
Truncated time <= 30.00 8
Truncated time <= 32.00 7
Truncated time <= 35.00 6
Truncated time <= 37.00 5
Truncated time <= 40.00 4
Truncated time <= 42.00 3
Truncated time <= 45.00 2
Truncated time < 55.00 1
20 inches SCT 37.54 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %Q: 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou;se FSUHS Points  Place
20206 Crush / Mitchell 37.54 0 0 0 10 1
20209 Chance / Plank -- 0 0 0 NQ
20851 Lightning / Plank -- 0 0 1 NQ
20857 Pasha / Wright 41.55 0 1 0 NQ
20858 Aja / Ward 28.29 0 2 0 NQ
20852 Cinder / Sheridan -- - - -- ABS
20853 Bert / Cunningham -- - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 37.54 10
Truncated time <= 41.00 9
Truncated time <= 45.00 8
Truncated time <= 48.00 7
Truncated time < 50.00 6



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
8/6/2023

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:4 NQs1 %Q: 80
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12604 Dixie / Seely 26.11 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
12602 Saoirse / Vetz 20.20 5 9 12 18 20 64 2
12204 Reema / Humes 24.38 5 9 12 18 20 64 3
12205 Barcleigh / Boedeker  38.21 4 9 12 10 20 52 4
12403 Ozzie / Hill 34.20 3 9 13 27 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16201 Sean / Braucksick 27.62 5 9 12 18 20 64 1
16204 Onyx / Peterson -- - - - e ABS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20404 Turtle / Gentile 24.09 4 9 12 18 20 63 1
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Score Place

1s 24 57 810 SB
24401 Finn / Hale 41.65 3 3 7 10 O NQ




FAST Results Open - Regular
8/6/2023

8inches SCT 38 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8602 Koda / McCaskey 22.80 5 9 12 18 20 64 1
8805 Cocoa / Ford 33.64 4 5 11 27 O NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12402 Corwin / Rich 27.34 4 9 7 19 20 59 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %Q: 40
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16202 Skye / Jacobs 33.64 4 9 12 27 20 72 1
16835 Guido / McNiel 23.50 5 7 12 19 20 63 2
16404 Peach / Fennig 39.88 3 2 0 271 O NQ
16606 Gala / Cutshall 29.53 5 9 18 19 O NQ
16607 Megan / Strickland -- 2 2 6 18 O NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q:100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20601 Finnegan / Bethel 26.28 4 7 12 19 20 62 1
20201 Major / Carsrud 33.54 4 7 12 19 20 61 2

20405 Nigel / Heese - S ABS



FAST Results Open - Regular
8/6/2023

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
24803 Waffle / Curry 17.82 3 5 7 27 20 62 1

24202 Qi'ra/ Pohl -- 3 6 5 27 0 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
8/6/2023

8inches SCT 38 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8810 Thriller / Gooldy -- - - - e ABS
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12601 Stash / Bredahl 28.49 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16816 Devi / Bredahl 28.56 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:3 NQs 3 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20821 Oreo / Filla 26.17 6 7 12 19 20 64 1
20823 Johnny / Mulligan 27.66 5 9 12 18 20 64 2
20832 Finnegan / Kolo 21.78 5 6 5 27 20 63 3
20407 Bonus / Winter 40.85 3 6 5 18 20 NQ
20814 Onyx / Diether-Haake 35.73 3 6 5 27 20 NQ
20831 Rose Tyler / Slater 29.22 5 9 18 27 O NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
8/6/2023

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
24808 Chance / Plank 34.62 4 6 5 27 20 60 1

24602 Vivian / Easterley -- 6 9 18 27 20 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
8/6/2023

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's Zioin;_s? 810 SB Score Place
8804 Rye / Cope 29.55 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
8806 Reggie / Hanna 30.18 5 9 5 27 20 66 2

8601 Teague / Dailey -- - - - - ABS
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:3 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zlioinéi 810 SB Score Place
12804 Kiss / McDonald 32.25 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
12809 Neo / Updyke 33.88 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
12802 Zena Z | Zavadil 29.71 5 6 5 27 20 63 3
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:12 NQs 2 %Q: 86
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zlioinéi 810 SB Score Place
16601 Flash Man / Schanda 28.14 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16810 Magic / Heberlein 28.54 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
16812 Piper Grace / Daube 29.28 6 9 18 27 20 80 3
16831 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  29.43 6 9 18 27 20 80 4
16826 Liberty / Zangrilli 30.47 6 9 18 27 20 80
16805 Branch / Frasca 26.26 5 9 18 27 20 79
16809 Penny / Owen 30.10 5 9 18 27 20 79
16827 Lisa / Scorse 29.44 6 7 18 27 20 78
16841 Atta / Parr 28.72 5 9 12 27 20 73
16803 Dot / Parr 35.49 4 9 12 27 20 72
16804 Flurry / Frasca 30.65 6 6 11 27 20 70



FAST Results Master - Regular
8/6/2023

16808 Rudy / Stucker 36.96 4 9 18 19 20 69

16832 Pye / Rupprecht 31.53 5 9 18 27 O NQ

16838 Red Velvet / Guetzloff 34.85 5 9 18 27 O NQ

16817 Dakota / Peterson -- - - - - - ABS

16829 Remy / Laufer -- - - - e ABS

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:16 NQs 1 %Q: 94
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2I_340in;s7 810 SB Score Place

20806 Bremar / Blau 27.39 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20847 Ash / Dalan 28.17 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
20825 Joey / Frasca 30.39 6 9 18 27 20 80 3
20808 Vesta / Emge 31.11 6 9 18 27 20 80 4
20835 Skip / LaFata 24.09 5 9 18 27 20 79

20830 Merit / Lowe 28.49 5 9 18 27 20 79

20840 Quinn / Palutis 30.74 5 9 18 27 20 79

20837 Tazer / Buchholz 26.37 4 9 18 27 20 78

20838 Bindi / Drabek 28.88 4 9 18 27 20 78

20842 Sidekick Kato / Dawid  31.73 6 9 12 27 20 74

20804 Chance / Tochtrop 31.74 6 9 18 18 20 71

20833 Willow / Drabek 33.51 6 4 11 27 20 67

20807 Bing / Dalan 21.79 5 6 5 27 20 63

20811 AURORA / Tochtrop 37.43 4 6 11 27 20 63

20603 Cherry Bomb / Winter  23.66 4 6 5 27 20 62

20846 Egan / Blau 37.36 6 9 12 18 20 60

20608 Daisy / Sponagel -- 0 0 0 0 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
8/6/2023

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
24812 Stryker / Fisher 31.59 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
24804 Ryder / Sheridan 29.45 5 9 18 27 20 79 2

24810 Duchess / Ward 39.24 4 6 11 18 20 NQ



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
8/6/2023

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

16207 Arya / Kinnison 28.92 4 9 18 27 20 78 1



FAST Results Open - Preferred
8/6/2023

20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

20857 Pasha / Wright 31.93 3 5 7 27 20 62 1



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
8/6/2023

12 inches SCT 38 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12405 Vegas / Williams 35.30 3 6 12 27 20 68 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Score Place

1's 24 57 810 SB

16857 Teva / Miller 33.80 6 7 18 19 20 70 1



FAST Results Master - Preferred
8/6/2023

8inches SCT 38 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8204 RockyRaccoon / Day  30.09 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
8817 Tristan / Dailey -- - - e ABS
12 inches SCT 38 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12823 C.C. / Neighbor 35.28 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
16833 Sadie / Bethel -- 5 6 6 27 O NQ
12825 Cali / Corcoran -- - - = - ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:6 NQs1 %0Q: 86
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16851 Java / Frasca 28.69 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16843 Primo / McDonald 30.98 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
16863 Flash / Nichols 27.19 5 9 18 27 20 79 3
16850 Duke / Jacobs 32.55 3 9 18 27 20 77 4
16844 Jagger / LaFata 24.71 5 9 18 18 20 70
16847 Vader / Winter 20.40 5 6 5 27 20 63
16856 Sculpin / Brewer 32.72 6 9 18 27 O NQ

16855 Gil / Gregerson -- U ABS



FAST Results Master - Preferred
8/6/2023

20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:4 NQs1 %Q: 80
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zioin;i 810 SB Score Place
20852 Cinder / Sheridan 30.32 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
20206 Crush / Mitchell 35.28 5 9 18 27 20 79 2
20854 Zeke | Meyer 27.35 5 7 12 27 20 71 3
20849 Ivy / Carsrud 26.02 5 7 12 19 20 63 4
20851 Lightning / Plank 40.42 4 4 5 19 20 NQ
20850 Bella / Tepen -- N ABS

20853 Bert / Cunningham - - e e e ABS



